Voters Impacted by Incorrect Ballots
As of July 20th, 2012

By Party
Democrats 657 64.47%
Republicans 340 33.37%
Undecided 22 2.16% Total Voters Margin of Error
1019 23581 4.32%
By Congressional District
Dist Voted Out |[Voted In Party Total
8 55 90 D 69
9 90 55 R 75
145 145 U 1
Total in Class 145
State Senate
Dist Voted Out |Voted In Party Total
29 1 0 D 1
30 0 2 R 5
31 0 1 U 0
32 2 3 Total in Class 6
33 3 0
6 6
State House
District Voted Out |Voted In Party Total
83 2 31 D 587
84 104 114 R 260
85 138 87 U 21
86 66 86 Total in Class 868
87 44 79
88 55 98
90 147 71
91 132 40
93 51 103 Incorrect Contes 1019
95 27 3 4.32%
96 2 39
97 36 21
98 63 74
99 0 21
867 867

Voted out: Live in the district and received a ballot for a race outside of the district.
Voted In: Live outside the district and received a ballot of a race in that district.

Both sides must balance as everyone lives in a district. People voting incorrectly in one lost the
opportunity to vote in another.




Voter ID
476

972

1620
4457
4770
6021

Name

WELLS, LISA L
GRIFFIN, SHIRLEY D
GANT, BRENDA F
FLEMING, LORETTA M
HEARN, DAVID N
HODGES, CHARLES S

8789 THOMAS, PATRICIA

14567
14585
20111
22085
23116

ATTAWAY, JERRY P
ATTAWAY, LLOYDEAN G
BONAR, KAREN L
WALKER, VANESTA
HARRIS, WINIFRED M

25003 TURNER, GINA G

31599
37188
39842

HOLDER, JANICE M
BALCH, AUBREY G
GARDNER, KRISTINE A

40351 THOMPSON, SUZANN K

41230
42107
47122
48564
49790
50262
51467

FRENCH, DOROTHY L
GATEWOOD, JAMES W
WEBB, J T

MCNEAL, EVELYN M
POPE, PHYLLIS D
BEASLEY, DANIEL
FRANKLYN, MAXINE F

52254 VANDERPOOL, KEN

56984
58232
60078
61377
62112
64561
66621

JAMISON, DELOIS
SKINNER, ROSE M
COLEMAN, WALKER
WATKINS, KATTIE C
GLANCE, LINDA D
MINNER, KATHY
MINNER, DALLAS L

Number Street

3546 HORN LAKE RD
686 EVA ST
4690 SUN MIST CV
3983 GRAHAMDALE CIR
5893 SCOTTSDALE AVE
2454 KIMBALL AVE
4976 BERTA RD
8300 CLINTON WAY LN
8300 CLINTON WAY LN
8703 CLEAR SKY PATH
1429 S PARKWAY E
175 STONEHAM RD
4036 FORREST DR
55 S MAIN ST
4294 ELYSIAN DR
4924 MOCKINGBIRD LN

1989 KIMBROUGH GREEN R|
580 MEADOWBROOK ST

3812 VERNON AVE
1086 HAYNE RD
3517 BOEINGSHIRE DR
36 BAZEBERRY RD
302 STONEWALL ST

Prima CD
Zip ry

38109-82.D
38112-18'D
38128 D
38122 D
38115 R
38114 D
38109-73'D
38018 R
38018 R
38018 R
38106 D
38109 D
38122-52/D
38103 U
38128 D
38117-62.R
38138 R
38122-37 R
38122-14'D
38119-49.R
38116-50 D
38018 R
38112-51 D

4396 NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15D

2887 BANNOCKBURN RD

2454 KIMBALL AVE
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
4962 BROOKSBANK CV
1029 N MANASSAS ST
8314 TRINITY RD

1722 AUTUMN AVE
1722 AUTUMN AVE

38128-51'D
38114-42/D
38118 D
38141 D
38107 D
38018-91'R
38112-53.D
38112-53.D
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Voter PVL
29 86
30 93
30 88
30 98
33 84
33 91
29 87
31 97
31 97
31 97
29 86
29 91
31 91
29 90
30 88
33 87
31 95
31 91
30 93
31 84
29 84
31 96
30 90
30 88
30 98
33 91
33 84
33 85
30 90
31 97
30 90
30 90

Voter
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69992 VANDERPOOL, LUCIA
71899 PITMAN, PATRICIA D
77373 COCHRAN, ROY E
77387 COCHRAN, VICKI G
77474 RAYBUCK, RONALD W
79676 OGLE, JAMES M
81336 SCHARFF, JACK G
81455 MCGHEE, CHARLES
82221 ROLLINS, OLIVER
84829 MORGAN, DOROTHY Y
90272 MCGUIRE, DANIEL G
93718 BROWN, KATHEY A
93790 WHALUM, KENNETH T ]
95458 CLARK, THRESSA M
95563 OWEN, ROSE W
95563 OWEN, ROSE W
99250 MCGEE, LUCINDA
102422 HERRING, MARY A
103234 AVERY, JAMES G
105084 BRADLEY, CEDRIC A
106370 WILLIAMS, ARTHUR L
106523 MOORE, MARY E
107135 DENTON, DEBRA
110992 JONES, VELMA L
115526 LOCKETT, BENNIE ]
115621 ANDERSON, LYNN R
117968 BISHOP, SANDRA L
118098 SINCLAIR, MARGARET
119336 STEWART, HELEN W
126495 ACOX, DEBORAH D
129407 TAYLOR, REGINALD C
130144 FIELDS, BARBARA E
130268 BACHUS, PATRICK E
132973 KONIECZNY, JEROME M
134118 JACKSON, DONALD V

2887 BANNOCKBURN RD

4294 HUNTERS GLEN E
6329 GRASSY POINT CV
6329 GRASSY POINT CV
444 N AVALON ST
4349 SEQUOIA RD
3678 PHILWOOD AVE

1174 W CRESTWOOD DR

633 BETHEL AVE
6080 BRAXTON CT
1972 TUTWILER AVE
5038 COTTAGE LN
1081 WEDGEWOOD ST

769 N DUNLAP ST

366 S HIGHLAND ST

366 S HIGHLAND ST
1927 HUBERT AVE
5676 QUINCE RD

456 W RIVEREDGE DR
3129 HAWKINS MILL RD
3159 FORD RD

5140 WOODS LANDING CV

702 BULLINGTON AVE
1969 EDWARD AVE

929 N MANASSAS ST
1255 YORKSHIRE CV

38128-51'D
38128 R
38135 R
38135 R
38112 R
38117 R
38122 R
38119 R

38107-25.D
38115 D
38107 D
38125 D
38111 D

38107-40:D
38111 D
38111 D

38108-12 D
38119 R
38018 R
38128 D
38109 D
38125 R

38106-46'D

38107-31.D

38107-25 D

38119-50.R

4341 NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15 R

4984 WELCHSHIRE AVE

2151 S WELLINGTON ST

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
233 E SHELBY DR

1828 JANIS DR

4307 BOEINGSHIRE DR

7211 AUTUMN FORREST DR
1911 NETHERWOOD AVE

38117-56:D
38106-74 D
38118 D
38109-85 D
38116-69.D
38116 D
38125 R
38114-20 D
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136668
137251
138126
141472
143537

GANT, LEROY
RUCKER, SYLIVA
BRYSON, GEORGE L
GOIN, JERRY D
HOLT, BRENDA J

143540 ADAMS, BARBARA P

148467
149996
150627
151727
153502
155698
156408
156998
159162
159367
161564
163175
163336
163782
164724
164808
166137
167356
169913
174002
174183
174921
180599
180600
186343
187028
191385
193994
194358

GATLIN, MINETTA H
HAYNES, WILLIAM D
HENDRIX, RUTH E
STEWART, GREGORY
PRIORA, CAROL B
SMITH, ELINOR D
WILLIAMS, CHERYL Y
MANN, JESSICA M
WILSON, MARY
ANDERSON, CORA M
WHITTEN, JAMES W
PARRISH, PEGGY W
JOHNSON, MORGAN
WILLIAMS, PAMELA E

WASHINGTON, JEANNETTE

LAWSON, CAROLYN
SKINNER, OLIVER H ]
WIGGINS, CARL E
HARRIS, AUBREY L
BREWER, LEPHERE
MALLORY, CHERYL L
SHIPP, ROSEMARY M
CREEL, LISA G

CREEL, HERMAN J ]
RICHMOND, ARDENTRIA
NATHANIEL, BESSIE M
FRENCH, GENE

HISKY, JOHN M
CARTER, BETTY J

1077 CUMMINGS ST
352 KING RD

4545 NEELY RD

8673 HERRING CV

2331 MALONE AVE

60 S FOREST HILL IRENE

3205 WHITNEY AVE
1165 E CRESTWOOD DR
480 STONEWALL ST
774 E TRIGG AVE
1333 MARIA ST
1208 BRADBURY DR
4747 GREYBRIAR DR
5676 QUINCE RD
3333 FORD RD
1023 N MANASSAS ST
1208 WINGFIELD RD
370 N HIGHLAND ST
1374 E HOLMES RD
6648 MALEJ RD

38106-22'D
38109 D
38109 D
38018 R
38114 D
38018 R
38128 D

38119-50 R
38112 D

38106-46:D

38122-13'R

38122-15R
38125 D
38119 D

38109-32.D
38107 D
38122 D

38122-45 R
38116 U
38141 D

4444 NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15.D

1034 ESTATE DR
440 N MCNEIL ST
4357 APPIAN CV S
635 EVA ST
4801 BUTTERMILK DR
4368 EGYPTIAN CV
3628 FAXON AVE
5485 SHIPP RD
5485 SHIPP RD
4392 FORD CV
2901 CLARKE RD
8009 FARMINGTON BLVD
5000 SEA ISLE RD
3567 PHILWOOD AVE

38119 R
38112-51. R
38128 D
38112-18'D
38125 D
38128 D
38122 R
38053 R
38053 R
38109-52 D
38115 D
38139 R
38117 R
38122-45D
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194749 THOMAS, JAMES E
195458 REDMON, MYRTLE
196778 WILSON, JAMES A
197529 CLANTON, GEORGIA M
198014 KING, BRENDA J
199196 BUTLER, MARTHA T
200682 MORGAN, JULIAN E ]
202365 ROWELL, VINCENT C
202533 BRAYTON, TONY N
204651 TURNER, JANIE MAXINE
204651 TURNER, JANIE MAXINE
206082 GRAY, DOROTHY M
210621 MORRIS, LAURA B
213136 MIDDLEBROOK, DOROTHY
217307 BUTLER, ANNA F
217512 THOMAS, REGINA S
218567 JACKSON, ROSLYN R
218852 MATHENA, SHIRLEY L
220398 SURATT, STEPHEN M
221368 TRUE, HENRY E 3
221605 EBERHART, MARTHA
223194 GABLE, KRISTINE E
223495 BOWERS, ROBERT I
224771 BENNETT, MARSHA
226905 CRONE, NELL

227227 BRIDGEFORTH, TONI V
227579 CULPEPPER, ROBERT E J
227579 CULPEPPER, ROBERT E J
227579 CULPEPPER, ROBERT E ]
227610 CARAWAY, EVELYN
228513 CLARIETTE, CLAUDEAN
233374 PROCTOR, MARTHA W
238042 RICE, POLLY A

238473 DOUGLAS, REDONNO
243287 COLEMAN, CYNTHIA M

4830
6551
3047
8330
1033
5017
3124
5059

408

366

366
1197
3045

EGYPT CENTRAL RD
KNIGHT ARNOLD RD
FORD RD

CLINTON WAY LN
CHATWOOD ST
WINGDALE RD
GLENGARRY RD
WELCHSHIRE AVE
N AVALON ST

S HIGHLAND ST

S HIGHLAND ST

N GRAHAM ST

ST DENIS PL

3202 ALTA RD

7980
5604

FARMINGDALE RD
GLENWILD AVE

6980 AUTUMN CREST CV

1598
1497
3277
1219
1223
1290
4887

770
5236
9150
9150
9150
8645

924
3952
5136
1854
1498

ROLLING HILLS DR
GOWAN DR

OLD BROWNSVILLE RLC

CHAPEL PARK BLVD
MERRYCREST DR
W CRESTWOOD DR
DEE RD

HOLLY ST

WATER POINT DR

E HOLMES RD

E HOLMES RD

E HOLMES RD
SANDY HILL CV W
N PARKWAY
ALTRURIA RD
BERTA RD
MCMILLAN ST
MARIJORIE ST

38128 D
38115 D
38109 D
38018 R
38122-23.D
38117-63'R
38128-41.D
38117-58 R
38112-51'D
38111 R
38111 R
38122-15D
38127-73'D
38109-32/D
38138-23 R
38119 D
38125 D
38127 D
38127-54. R
38134 R
38016 R
38111 D
38119-50.D
38117 D
38112 D
38141 D
38017 R
38017 R
38017 R
38018 R
38105-23 D
38135 R
38109-73 D
38106-66 D
38106 D
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247385
247689
249118
258415
262321
267586
268756
277804
288743
288952

290290 CUMMINGS, BENJAMIN F

291897
292646
293255
300089
300420
302025
306398
306398
308222
311805
312594
321522
325865
326293
330550
331793
333451
335544
337306
339967
340001
340365
352855
352855

WHEATLEY, SHARRON M
STEWART, VICTOR L
HART, JEFFREY

GREEN, ALMA J

KING, ARETHA J
BALDRIDGE, DONNA C
BALDRIDGE, MICHAEL J
DARNALL, PATRICIA D
MCNEIL, EMMA S
CUMMINGS, BETTY T

ROSENBUSH, LORETTA
ROSENBUSH, ROBERT C
SMITH, EDDIE E J
FORD, MARTHA

MILLS, THRESSA

BELL, JOYE T

CALDER, NEVA M
CALDER, NEVA M
MORGAN, ANNE P
PHILLIPY, DOROTHY W
REED, VEDA L
APPLING, JAMES D
HENDERSON, LURLEAN
WILLIAMSON, LILLIE R
BROOKS, LORETTA C
DAVIS, LILLIE B
WALLACE, PEARLIE
MOORE, HARREL C
BRIDGES, JAMES A
KIESTLER, DORIS S
FRANCISCO, JERRY T
LANGSTON, LEATRICE
LOGAN, DELORES
LOGAN, DELORES

10129
10129

5182 S GERMANTOWN RD 38115-85.D

9102 KERRVILLE ROSEMAREK
4315 LEATHERWOOD AVE

4094 ST PIERRE BLVD
1340 KENNEDY ST

1234 YORKSHIRE DR
3047 FORD RD
1374 YORKSHIRE DR
1374 YORKSHIRE DR
4915 MOCKINGBIRD LN
4915 MOCKINGBIRD LN
1018 N MANASSAS ST
1899 GROVEHAVEN DR
3047 FORD RD
1922 EDWARD AVE
6007 PARK AVE
6007 PARK AVE
3124 GLENGARRY RD
1302 E CRESTWOOD DR

693 HOLLY ST
2628 KIRBY RD
2349 ELDRIDGE AVE
1305 CASTALIA ST

264 LILLIAN DR
2380 JAMES RD

412 W BROOKS RD
1612 HESTER RD

830 BULLINGTON AVE
4090 PHILWOOD AVE
1196 YORKSHIRE DR
4888 DEE RD
6007 PARK AVE
6007 PARK AVE

RALEIGH LAGRANGE R
RALEIGH LAGRANGE R

38053
38111
38122
38106
38028
38028
38119
38109
38119
38119
38117-62. R
38117-62 R
38107-19'D
38116 D
38109 D
38107-31.D
38119 D
38119 D
38128-41.D
38119-50 R
38112-18. D
38119 R
38108-23'D
38114-20 D
38109-44/D
38127 D
38109-27'D
38116 D
38106-46'D
38122 R
38119-50.D
38117-62 R
38119 D
38119 D
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355109 BURTON, EDNA
355162 CANTRELL, CHARLES B
355855 BOWLING, BARBARA
356516 JONES, JEANETTE
359618 RICE, HERBERT L
364819 CRAVEN, MARY D
364819 CRAVEN, MARY D
367722 LEWIS, LAYTHELL
367722 LEWIS, LAYTHELL
368053 GAVROCK, ELIZABETH E
368647 PEARSON, VIVIAN M
368832 COOLEY, LEE A
370292 PARRISH, DAVID M
372175 BRINGLE, BESSIE H
374585 SKELTON, RANSOM L
374962 LIPPER, RUTH B
377158 WADE, ANNE A
379915 GALES, JIMMIE L
381164 HISKY, JEAN D
381760 GRAHAM, EDGAR W
387126 WILSON, FRANK J
387923 CHILDRESS, EVELYN H
388471 SHEARER, JOSEPH L
389723 PAYTON, JAMES B
393964 SAIN, K C

393964 SAIN, KC

395422 SKELTON, BARBARA A
396130 WILLIAMS, JAMIE A
397124 WALLACE, BETTY G
397625 TUCKER, DRESSIE B
399717 BUEHLER, HOWARD E
401658 PIERCE, EARL A J
405964 BLANKENSHIP, DAVID E
406996 LOUIS, HARRY
408490 SMITH, GLADYS K

383 W MITCHELL RD
369 N AVALON ST
8590 BRER FOX CV
743 LUCY AVE
5136 BERTA RD
6007 PARK AVE
6007 PARK AVE
6007 PARK AVE
6007 PARK AVE
3345 KIRBY WHITTEN RD
1116 ROZELLE ST
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
370 N HIGHLAND ST
2429 LOWELL AVE
3539 BOWEN AVE
5005 WELCHSHIRE AVE
2944 SOUTHERN AVE

7096 GERMANTOWN TRAILS

5000 SEA ISLE RD
1155 WRIGHT ST
1544 BUNTYN ST
1509 YORKSHIRE DR
3817 PEACHTREE CV
226 WISCONSIN AVE
6007 PARK AVE
6007 PARK AVE
3539 BOWEN AVE
1067 WELCHSHIRE PL
1629 NETHERWOOD AVE

4776 BRADFIELD RUN

1330 WALTON RD

3553 KALLAHER AVE

8767 HAWKSBURY CV
289 N CLAYBROOK ST

4596 KERWIN DR

38109-81.D
38112 R
38018 R

38106-31.D

38109-73 D
38119 D
38119 D
38119 D
38119 D
38133 R
38106 D
38118 D

38122-45 R

38114-42.D

38122-33 R

38117-58' R
38111 D
38125 D
38117 R

38122-16.R

38114-38'D
38119 R
38135 R

38106-15.D
38119 D
38119 D

38122-33 R
38117 D
38106 D
38125 D

38117-63 R

38122-49 R
38018 D

38104-71.D

38128-12'D
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412315
412615
416683
416683
418397
418509
422948
428111

REYNOLDS, JULIA L
PERRY, MILLIE A
JOHNSON, CATHERINE
JOHNSON, CATHERINE
JENKINS, THELMA
HUNT, ANNIE V
JONES, IVANHOE
DEAN, PHILLIP D

428868 ALLEN, CHARLENE ]

432846
436552
437795
439998
442180
444137
445317
445418
446188
446531
446878
448011
448614
448631
450868
450876
452730
453272
454156
455631
456697
457824
459996
459996
461338
462927

GRIFFIN, THOMAS ]
WATSON, EVELYN D
WOODWARD, FREDDY E
BRIDGES, DORIS ]
STURKS, JOE L
MURDEN, FANNIE L
MALONE, LAVONIA V
PITMAN, CHARLES T
KERN, YVONNE
SHEARER, GLORIA ]
ELEM, HELEN T
FRANCISCO, GRETCHEN C
EPPLEY, ROBERT B
GREER, LORETTA G
GARY, JEWELL
MORRIS, ELQUE

LOSA, JOHN P
MACDONALD, BRUCE
HINES, MAXINE
BURGESS, MELVIN T
MATTHEWS, SHIRLEY T
PREWITT, ETTA L
COOPER, 1 D ]
COOPER, 1 D ]

SEVIER, CHARLES A
EVERHART, SHARON S

7669 SLEDGE RD
1083 MOREHEAD ST
6969 SLEDGE RD
6969 SLEDGE RD
4457 WHITEPINE CV
686 N HOLLYWOOD ST
1933 EDWARD CV
1273 WORTHINGTON ST
75 GOODWYN ST
2443 BOYLE AVE
4773 AUBURN RD
378 STONEWALL ST
830 BULLINGTON AVE
7035 CULPEPPER CV
631 N HOLLYWOOD ST
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
4294 HUNTERS GLEN E
319 FLYNN RD
3817 PEACHTREE CV
3542 HORN LAKE RD
1196 YORKSHIRE DR
5505 SHIPP RD
1437 HUMBER ST
4928 ESSEXSHIRE AVE
1947 HUBERT AVE
2587 MCVAY RD
653 CAIRN CREEK DR
550 TECHNO LN
1888 S PARKWAY E
788 ROANOKE AVE
1699 S TREZEVANT ST
366 S HIGHLAND ST
366 S HIGHLAND ST
705 UNIVERSITY ST

38053-30 D
38107-20 D
38053-67'D
38053-67'D
38109-59.D
38112-18'D
38107 D
38114-20 D
38111 R
38114-42/D
38116 D
38112-51 R
38106-46'D
38141 D
38112-18 D
38118 D
38128 R
38109-27.D
38135 R
38109-82.D
38119-50.D
38053 R
38106-43 D
38117 R
38108-12 D
38119 R
38018 R
38105-52.U
38114 D
38106-46 D
38114-41.D
38111 D
38111 D
38107 D

3149 INVERNESS PARKWAY 38115-25/R
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463449 VESTAL, LOIS

463846 GRAHAM, MARY J
464756 WALKER, EMMA L
464840 BELLUOMINI, JOSEPH ]
465709 KAGE, EDWARD R
469211 HEGENHEISER, ARMIN P J
469476 STRAW, ROBERT S
470062 KAGE, MARTHA M
471687 WILLETT, LAURENCE
472178 HOLLOWELL, ROBERT N
472891 LOSA, AGNES A
473045 COLLINS, BOBBY S
478984 HERROD, HENRY G
482326 COOPER, KATHY E
485320 SURATT, PATSY A
488793 BURGESS, DWIGHT E
490097 DODSON, NAZARETH J
490889 WASHINGTON, MARY A
491410 KEENEY, BILLIE J
492144 HOLMAN, LOUISE ]
492923 SMITH, RUBY E

492935 STATEN, MARTHA
496229 MORGAN, ALLEN B J
496970 SURATT, GENE A
501359 GRIFFITH, GRAHAM M
501462 GRIFFITH, MADELEINE B
502146 BALDING, IMIGENE R
505490 ADKINS, JANE E
508828 HARRIS, LAWRENCE H ]
510808 MICKENS, SHIRLDINE
511533 WELLS, PATRICIA M
511637 MASSEY, CONNIE C
512035 CAVETT, DENISE M
515031 COOKE, MARGARET L
516634 WILLIAMS, MOSES

568 LUCY AVE 38106-31'D
1155 WRIGHT ST 38122-16.R
1185 RAYNER ST 38106-24 D
3965 ALTRURIA RD 38135 U
3159 SCOTLAND RD 38128-51-R
2999 INVERNESS PARKWAY 38115-25/R

10176 WOODLAND HILLS DR 38018 R
3159 SCOTLAND RD 38128-51'R
1986 HUBERT AVE 38108 D

168 EAST ST 38104 D
2587 MCVAY RD 38119 R
3625 CHARLESWOOD AVE 38122-46'R

165 WARING RD 38117 D
3220 LONGACRE CV 38134-31.D
1497 GOWAN DR 38127-54. R

491 WESTERN DR 38122-39. R
2431 FAXON AVE 38112-18'D
1344 TUNICA ST 38108-22/D
1291 ROLLING OAKS DR E 38119 R

715 FRANK CIR 38106-72.D
2588 LOWELL AVE 38114-43'D
4623 GILBERT RD 38116-70 D

487 GOODWYN ST 38111-23R
1497 GOWAN DR 38127-54 R
2005 KIMBROUGH GREEN RI38138-42 R
2005 KIMBROUGH GREEN R/38138-42 R

36 BAZEBERRY RD 38018 U
1255 WELLSVILLE RD 38117-59:D

741 HOLLY ST 38112-18 D
2263 MARBLE AVE 38108-23.D
4790 S GERMANTOWN RD 38141 R
2601 LYNNFIELD RD 38119-79.R
1965 HUBERT AVE 38108-12 D

945 JOSEPH PL 38107-27 D
4747 GREYBRIAR DR 38125 D
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516635 WILLIAMS, GWENDOLYN R
519721 MAYES, LORENE A
520018 WILLIAMS, GLORIA ]
520345 NEIGHBOURS, GORDON M
521753 MACDONALD, PATRICIA E
522747 STRAW, JOY M

524283 GUNN, FRANCES A
525117 COCHRAN, GENE B
526569 PARTEE, DORIS J
527505 SMITH, LARRY C
529343 JOHNSON, BILLIE B
530326 GIBSON, PETER
530326 GIBSON, PETER
531237 COLLINS, ANNIE L
531360 EVANS, BESSIE L
531663 OWENS, ROBERT C
537936 TURNER, DESSA R
540247 ADAMS, LAWRENCE H J
540336 BRYANT, LOUIS E
540512 GATLIN, JOSEPH
544253 CLAXTON, ETHEL D
544806 FEUCHTER, CHARLES L
545671 WERNER, JUDITH P
547035 BOWERS, BOBBY L
549293 FRANKLIN, DOROTHY I
549338 BENNETT, ARTHUR T
550041 GREEN, DAVID

550067 HOUSE, JOSEPH D
555693 SMITH, MINNIE P
556877 WEBB, MARGARET E
557252 OHAY, TERESA S
557785 HURDLE, EVELYN B
558299 CALDWELL, WILLIAM S
558496 GIBSON, DONNA H
558496 GIBSON, DONNA H

4747 GREYBRIAR DR
2325 RILEY AVE
5036 HARVEST KNOLL LN
2151 BARTLETT RD

653 CAIRN CREEK DR

10176 WOODLAND HILLS DR

8340 TRINITY RD
8976 DOE TRAIL CV S
2480 LOWELL AVE
5192 COTSWOLD LN
286 STONEWALL ST
379 S FOREST HILL IRENE
379 S FOREST HILL IRENE
3625 CHARLESWOOD AVE
3571 S THIRD ST
10 S MAIN ST
143 UTAH AVE
60 S FOREST HILL IRENE
3607 GOWAN DR
3205 WHITNEY AVE
1178 COLLEGE ST
7659 MARVIN RD
1269 HAYNE RD
6447 GRASSY POINT CV
3571 S THIRD ST
1334 W CRESTWOOD DR
1963 KANSAS ST
1281 HEATHCLIFF DR
296 N DECATUR ST
1086 HAYNE RD
2459 KIRBY RD
1780 BENNING ST
2990 GLENGARRY RD
379 S FOREST HILL IRENE
379 S FOREST HILL IRENE

38125 D
38114-41.D
38125 D
38134 R
38018 R
38018 R
38018-91'R
38018 R
38114-42.D
38125 D
38112-51 R
38018 R
38018 R
38122-46'R
38109 D
38103 R
38106-27.D
38018 R
38127 D
38128 D
38106 D
38053 R
38119-49.R
38135 R
38109 D
38119-50.D
38109 D
38134 R
38105 D
38119-49.R
38119 R
38106-62.D
38128-29'R
38018 R
38018 R
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562168 CARPENTER, WILLIE J
562426 CUMMINGS, CAROL A
564516 LUCKETT, JAMES S
566155 WAGNER, JERROLD E
566156 WAGNER, CAROLE A
567959 BAKER, TIMOTHY S
568360 CONNER, TERRY W
568774 JEFFRIES, SHEILA A
573718 OSTRANDER, DOROTHY C
573958 WOODWARD, UNA ]
575009 RACHELS, MIRIAM E
575121 LAUDERDALE, EDDIE L
578312 HOOKER, MARGARET A
578450 BLAIR, DELLA ]
578900 LAUDERDALE, ZORITHA A
582137 MOSS, JEAN G

582784 WILLIAMS, JAMES E
583176 NANCE, LARRY H
585538 REDING, VELMA L
585917 BINION, JESSIE W
587879 CLAIBORNE, CLARICE
589331 POTEMPA, BARBARA ]
592207 JACKSON, MILDRED
594525 WHEATLEY, DONALD W
594812 CREWS, EDNA L
595725 FOSTER, NATHANIEL
595808 DUDLEY, CHARLES B 3
595889 SMITH, DOYLE M
596017 CREWS, HILLIARD R J
596017 CREWS, HILLIARD R J
596017 CREWS, HILLIARD R J
603130 GILMORE, GERALDINE
603507 HAINES, JOANNA P
604274 OLIVER, LOUISE W
605060 WEBB, IRENE G

4949 REMLA ST
3674 HIGH POINT DR
7305 MOUNTAIN ASH
1116 WHITING ST
1116 WHITING ST
3575 SHIRLWOOD AVE
530 BROOKVIEW CV
1755 MERRYCREST DR
1355 WRENWOOD ST
378 STONEWALL ST
705 UNIVERSITY ST
547 WHITESTONE AVE
90 WALLACE RD
159 JOUBERT AVE
547 WHITESTONE AVE
2362 FAXON AVE
5036 HARVEST KNOLL LN
206 N AVALON ST
4878 W LARAINE DR
1558 ROLLING HILLS DR
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
5696 QUINCE RD
884 N DECATUR ST
5182 S GERMANTOWN RD
940 N PARKWAY
1091 N DECATUR ST
4034 GRANDVIEW AVE
2068 FLORIDA ST
10001 E HOLMES RD
10001 E HOLMES RD
10001 E HOLMES RD
2083 PENDLETON ST

38116 D
38122-37 R
38125 R
38117-59-R
38117-59-R
38122 R
38018 R
38111 D
38122-13 U
38112-51 R
38107 D
38109-59.D
38117-22.R
38109-18.D
38109 D
38112-18'R
38125 D
38112-51'D
38053-20 R
38127 D
38118 D
38119 R
38107-27-D
38115-85 R
38105-23 D
38107-20-U
38111 R
38109-23' D
38017 R
38017 R
38017 R
38114 D

1985 KIMBROUGH GREEN RI38138-42 R

7625 LOWRANCE RD
2779 BATTLE CREEK DR

38125 D
38128 R
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605060 WEBB, IRENE G
605638 ABLES, JEAN M
606020 HAWKINS, THOMAS P
610530 JONES, CHARLES H
610548 SMITH, RUBY L
610600 OLIVER, SHERIL
613567 GATES, HARVEY L
614479 CHISM, MARY A
616356 SIMMONS, MICHAEL J
620197 WARD, LEROY
620950 ESCUE, LEONARD R
623695 PATE, JAMES R
625620 WILLIAMS, ELAINE E
626639 CHISM, HAROLD B
630960 DELAPP, BERTHA J
634532 WALLACE, LINDA B
635112 PERRY, SANDRA F
637647 MILLER, FELIX G
639725 ECHOLS, EDDIE
640347 HALEY, JOHNNIE M
640648 JOHNSON, CAROLYN A
641279 HAWKINS, NANCY M
643296 BURRESS, DORIS H
643583 MACK, WILLIE J
645402 RYAN, JOAN F
646575 VETETO, WILLIAM S
647602 DANIEL, MINOLA
648346 TURNER, BEVERLY J
648952 TURNER, TYRONE
649460 HINSHAW, HOLLY T
652080 NEWMAN, JAMES M 3

652759 HEGENHEISER, CLARA N

654012 MOORE, NORA R
654887 WILLIAMS, WILLIE ]
655468 PLUMP, JEAN W

2779 BATTLE CREEK DR
429 HAYNES ST
826 CEDAR BRAKE DR
4352 APPIAN CV S
4732 STONEY HILL DR
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
930 JEHL PL
406 DOE TRAIL CV N
8017 FARMINGTON BLVD
1891 FINLEY RD
5822 PINOLA AVE
856 CHATWOOD ST
1067 WELCHSHIRE PL
406 DOE TRAIL CV N
1739 NETHERWOOD AVE
7625 MARVIN RD
1298 S BARKSDALE ST
5726 PINOLA AVE
2563 ARLINGTON AVE
582 LUCY AVE
624 AVANT LN S
826 CEDAR BRAKE DR
3576 MAYFAIR AVE
6745 BIRCH RUN LN

3167 INVERNESS PARKWAY

4776 WELCHSHIRE AVE
1820 S LAUDERDALE ST
227 WISCONSIN AVE
227 WISCONSIN AVE
8669 WATERCREST DR
817 CEDAR BRAKE DR

2999 INVERNESS PARKWAY

1907 FINLEY RD
963 JEHL PL
2356 MALONE AVE

38128 R
38111-18 R
38018
38128
38141
38118
38107
38018
38139
38116
38134
38122
38117
38018
38114
38053-30.R
38114-19.D
38134-33 R
38114-43'D
38106-31'D
38105 D
38018 R
38122-12:R
38115 D
38115-25/R
38117 R
38106-66'D
38106-15.D
38106-15.D
38053 R
38018-91. R
38115-25/R
38116-69'D
38107-27 D
38114-42.D
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659688
660235
660243
661462
662199
663307
666692
667711

COBBS, CATHERINE
WILLIAMS, A B
JOHNSON, DAVID ]
HILL, RACHEL B
PREWITT, LEOLA
HARKINS, GERALD F
PUGH, RONALD H
BARBER, SOPHIE

668513 THOMAS, LINZIE ]

668618
669826
669850
671562
671711
671756
672465

MALONE, MARY M
HEMINGWAY, ETHEL
OWENS, ELTON 1]
PEGGS, WALTER L
MARTIN, WILLIE T
NOLAN, LEWIS E
FREEMAN, RUBY W

672656 YOUNG-WARD, WILLIE A

673182
674764
675787
676562
680946
682233
682868
684126
686722
687238
687905
687964
690723
691082
692255
693627
695550
696035

LEGGETTE, HENRY R
HARRIS, IVORY W
JENKINS, MARY V
LAYMAN, CHARLES R ]
NORTHCROSS, DEBORAH A
WOODEN, MATTIE B
ECHOLS, BOBBIE
HARPER, DOROTHY J
NABORS, JAMES L 3
JOHNSON, ALLEN L
HARMELING, GEORGE W
WILLIAMS, DON B
HUDSON, ARETTA B
CLARK, WILLIAM R
LAWSON, ROBERT M
WATKINS, JACQUELINE
HOLLOWAY, EVA M
SAMPSON, EDNA M

975 UNIVERSITY ST
1595 GAITHER ST
3679 CHARLESWOOD AVE
7360 DUSTY ROSE CV
3571 S THIRD ST
5676 QUINCE RD
5279 SENECA AVE
5482 RAMS HORN DR
4886 LANLEE DR

90 E GALLOWAY DR
1950 EDWARD CV
4785 HUNTERS GLEN S
6543 CAROLOT LN
4974 HARVEST PARK DR

196 N HIGHLAND ST
1876 VOLLINTINE AVE
1891 FINLEY RD
7335 GINGER SNAP CV

741 ADAMS AVE
3047 FORD RD

369 N AVALON ST
1832 S PARKWAY E
4376 WALNUT HILL DR
2563 ARLINGTON AVE
1095 PALMER RD
4939 W GADWALL DR
7354 DUSTY ROSE CV

355 WHITEVILLE AVE
1000 FORREST AVE

741 E TRIGG AVE

825 CEDAR BRAKE DR
1034 ESTATE DR

84 UTAH AVE

690 SPRING ST

1053 N DUNLAP ST

38107 D
38106 D
38122 R
38125 D
38109 D
38119 R
38117-59.D
38053 R
38125 D
38111-68'R
38107 D
38128-15D
38135 D
38125 D
38111 D
38107 D
38116 D
38125 D
38105 D
38109 D
38112 R
38114-28.D
38109-55 D
38114-43'D
38116-77.D
38141 R
38125 D
38109-58.U
38105-23'D
38106-46:D
38018 R
38119 R
38106 D
38112-18. D
38107-20'D
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698002 HENDERSON, HARRY L ]
698119 HINSHAW, KENNETH A
698834 BURGESS, BETTIE H
700495 DANDRIDGE, NAOMI R
702058 JOHNSON, WILLIE L
704204 TALBERT, HELEN S
707179 FERRELL, JANIE D
707260 RANDOLPH, ROBERT L J
708346 COLLINS, RUBY J
708910 ROSS, RONALD

710640 DANDRIDGE, LEVARN
710784 DODD, MARY M

711574 SCHWARZ, EARLE ]
711694 CAMPBELL, ZELMA
713260 EDDINGS, HERMAN C
713426 FREEMAN, PAULINE
715260 ALEXANDER, PEGGY V
719067 LUCKETT, BARBARA P
721161 COCHRAN, JOHN R J
721794 GAVIN, STEVEN R
722125 JEFFERSON, ROSEMARIE
722376 HOLMES, AUDREY K
723220 DURDEN, ISHMAL J
723523 DUDLEY, PATRICIA N
726747 STEVENS, GAIL G
727819 WALLER, ODIE A
728229 WALKER, ELIJAH ]
730094 BRANCH, EM ]

731871 PURYEAR, POLK E
733261 OWENS, CAROL M
733414 HARPER, LEE A

733478 LEWIS, FREDA M
733619 WILLIAMS, EVELYN M
736323 TEAGARDEN, DELBERT P J
737857 HIPPS, CAROLYN ]

4970 PIN OAK CV
8669 WATERCREST DR
491 WESTERN DR
526 CAMBRIDGE AVE
21 NEELY ST
4777 BUTTERMILK DR

10177 WOODLAND HILLS DR

6565 CAROLOT LN
1106 N DECATUR ST
4036 AUTUMN SPRINGS CV
3330 CHARLOTTE RD
587 MEADOWBROOK ST
1723 AUTUMN AVE
716 N DECATUR ST
2468 BARTLETT BLVD
2557 UNION AVE
5231 WELCHSHIRE AVE
7305 MOUNTAIN ASH
1485 PISGAH RD
1001 FAXON AVE
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
721 N DUNLAP ST
470 W LEVI RD
4034 GRANDVIEW AVE
3735 CHARLESTON SQ
509 LUCY AVE
1185 RAYNER ST
5015 OLD FARM RD E
1814 S PARKWAY E
1354 YORKSHIRE DR
1095 PALMER RD
1829 JANIS DR
963 JEHL PL
5743 PINOLA AVE
3974 GRAHAMDALE CIR

38125 D
38053 D
38122-39.R
38106-30'D
38105 D
38125 D
38018 R
38135 D
38107-20:D
38125 D
38109-28 D
38122-37 R
38112 D
38107-41.D
38134 D
38112 R
38117-59'R
38125-37 R
38016 R
38105 D
38118 D
38107 D
38109 D
38111 R
38122 R
38106-30.D
38106 D
38125 D
38114 D
38119-50 R
38116-77.D
38116-69.D
38107-27 D
38134-33 R
38122-23'D
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85
86
91
86
90
85
96
88
88
84
86
91
90
88
98
91
84
85
96
90
84
90
85
91
91
86
90
85
91
84
87
84
90
98
98

84
99
93
90
88
84
96
99
90
85
91
93
88
90
97
90
85
84
96
88
87
88
91
91
93
90
86
84
86
85
85
87
88
88
93



738253
742384
742835
745882
746007
746203
747350
747573
749617

JONES, ULYSSES B J
CRATIN, CAROL H
PANELL, DARLENE
CAMPBELL, OMER R
MARTIN, WILMA H
CRAFT, CHRISTOPHER B
NOLEN, DALE E
SADLER, RICHARD T
STYLES, JANIE M

750714 ALDRIDGE, JACKIE R

750726
751377
751415
755549
755550
759035
759035
761425
762571
764472
766756
766921
771364
771925
772359
772549
772887
772989
783305
784092
784201
786884
786884
786884
787557

ALDRIDGE, CHARLES
HOWARD, JOHNNIE M
CAMPBELL, JULIA F
WARD, ANN C

WARD, CARL J
FRANKLIN, BEATRICE M
FRANKLIN, BEATRICE M
ROSS, WALTER E
PRINCE, ERMA ]

POPE, DAVID S
MALLET, LEROY
FARWELL, LAWRENCE E
LACKIE, ALTON R
LACKIE, JANICE S
MANNING, BARBARA S
COLLINS, JANE D
MORGAN, IVADALE
SAMUELS, JOANN B
GAGLIANO, RALPH M J
SCOTT, LEE A SR
SCOTT, BOBBIE J
CREWS, HARRIETT R
CREWS, HARRIETT R
CREWS, HARRIETT R
WALTON, PAUL T

268 STONEHAM RD
4316 FREDERICKS AVE
1556 MARJORIE ST
3000 LYNCHBURG ST
4974 HARVEST PARK DR

344 GRANDVIEW ST
5720 QUINCE RD

854 BOWEN CV
1340 TUNICA ST
7314 BLENHEIM LN
7314 BLENHEIM LN
3091 ALTA RD
3000 LYNCHBURG ST
5765 FOXDALE RD
5765 FOXDALE RD
6007 PARK AVE
6007 PARK AVE
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
1898 GROVEHAVEN DR
3773 SHIRLWOOD AVE
3047 FORD RD

440 E MALLORY AVE
8086 FARMINGTON BLVD
8086 FARMINGTON BLVD
6724 TOMMIE LN

240 N EVERGREEN ST
4323 FIZER AVE

7750 THUNDERSTONE CIR E
1756 OVERTON PARK AVE

4833 HODGE RD

4833 HODGE RD
10001 E HOLMES RD
10001 E HOLMES RD
10001 E HOLMES RD

3430 KIRBY AVE

38109 D
38111-80 D
38106 D
38134-31. R
38125 D
38111 R
38119-70.D
38122-34.D
38108-22'D
38125 D
38125 D
38109-27-D
38134-31.D
38115 D
38115 D
38119 D
38119 D
38118 R
38116 D
38122-46 R
38109 D
38106 D
38138 R
38138 R
38053-30 R
38112-52 R
38111-80'R
38125 D
38112 R
38109-68.D
38109-68.D
38017 R
38017 R
38017 R
38111 D
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91
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85
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98
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85
91
88
84
84
85
85
84
84
91
91
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95
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99
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84
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87
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85
85
85
93

87
87
86
98
84
91
85
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98
84
84
86
98
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87
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83
87
87
93
86
86
83
83
99
88
87
85
88
85
85
95
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93



789416
789417
791322
792850
792851
793248
794733
795056
806566
806695
808172
808328
809218
809221
809517
810673
810673
811044
812860
814406
816192
818529
820862
820886
824052
826032
826949
827357
827373
831685

HENDON, RANDALL T
WHITE, LEONA C
NEELY, JOHNNIE M
JOHNSON, CAROLYN E
JOHNSON, LARRY
PATE, BETTY L

SMITH, LAJOYCE G
MIXSON, ROBERT
SMITH, CB
DUNAVANT, WILLIAM M
HALL, HERMAN L
GANDY, NANETTE
BROOKS, MATTIE F
BROOKS, THOMAS H
WILLIAMS, ROBERT J
CARRUTHERS, MARY L
CARRUTHERS, MARY L
JENKINS, MARSHA E
PHARR, JOSEPH R
HAMMOND, ROBERT
MOORE, HARRIETT S
LOMAX, WILLIE L
HAMPTON, JACQUELINE
NEIGHBOURS, DORIS ]
MOORE, ANNETTE
PRATHER, PAUL E
WILLIAMS, PATRICIA A
MCGOWAN, ROY L J
LANDERS, MARTHA L
SMITH, JANET S

833176 TAYLOR, ROBERT M

833395
835519
836537
837699

ANDERSON, ARBERT
POWELL, GEORGE ]
MONTALVO, RICHARD G
PEGUES, ALGENE G

1204 YORKSHIRE DR
3946 BRENNAN DR
72 UTAH AVE
1046 PALMER RD
1046 PALMER RD
856 CHATWOOD ST
702 BULLINGTON AVE
4304 HUDGINS RD
4596 KERWIN DR
5562 QUINCE RD
21 NEELY ST
499 SIMPSON AVE
1877 EDWARD AVE
1877 EDWARD AVE
1970 KIRBY RD
6605 SLEDGE RD
6605 SLEDGE RD
2397 LOWELL AVE
544 MYSEN DR
4378 HUNTERS GLEN E
2240 BROWN AVE
7527 STARFIRE CV
1805 NETHERWOOD AVE
2151 BARTLETT RD
2953 HARRIS CIR S
75 S MENDENHALL RD
2098 S PARKWAY E
1818 POPLAR AVE
632 SPRING ST

244 N WHITE STATION RD
343 N MONTGOMERY ST

439 BEALE ST

4925 BARKSHIRE DR
302 N WATKINS ST
518 LONGVIEW BLVD

38119 R
38122 D
38106-27-D
38116 D
38116 D
38122 R
38106-46'D
38116-69' D
38128-12'R
38119 R
38105 D
38106-30.D
38107-31.D
38107-31.D
38119-55 R
38053 D
38053 D
38114-42.D
38018 R
38128 D
38108-31.D
38125 D
38114-19.D
38134 R
38114-51.D
38117 R
38114-16.D
38104 D
38112-18.D
38117 R
38104-69.D
38103 D
38141 D
38104-71'D
38106-74.D
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91
86
87
87
98
86
84
88
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86
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83
86
86
91
96
88
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85
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85
93
90
85
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93
90
87
98
85
88
90
98
98
83
99
99
93
96
88
93
84
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98
93
97
86
88
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88
86
84
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839374 WERNER, LOUIS L
839521 ALEXANDER, MARY M
841018 BENNETT, GREGORY H
844800 MORRIS, LOUIS
844965 CURRY, GINA R
845234 PEGGS, WILMA J
846397 THOMPSON, HAZEL M
848565 STREET, VIOLA S
848748 SMITH, GERALD M
849225 DAHLBERG, DONNA A
850048 SPENCER, DOROTHY
850181 BLACKMON, CALVIN W
851940 BROOKS, EUGENE J
852991 STRONG, CHARLENE W
854537 GARNER, PEGGY L
858423 WADDELL, WILLIAM
861201 BURGESS, JOHANNA S
863596 HENRY, SHIRLEY F
865375 DENNIS, MARTHA L
866611 HILL, DELILAH ]
868353 MOORE, PAMELA N
868750 HUDSON, CECILL S
870289 MOLDER, CAROL W
870751 OWENS, SELANDER G
871333 WALKER, GARY M
872364 PLEASURE, JO S
872407 WALKER, EARL O ]
872408 WALKER, ROSE H
874595 HARRISON, VOLEAN
879795 SEMORE, MICHAEL B
880192 WALTERS, PATRICIA G
880752 WASHINGTON, NATHANIEL
881570 SHAW, MARIA ]
884767 MACK, ROBERTA W
890708 JACKSON, MARVIS

1269 HAYNE RD

244 STONEHAM RD
4360 CLEOPATRA RD
4838 HARVEST KNOLL LN
1433 HUMBER ST
6543 CAROLOT LN
3643 WINSTON DR W
3625 TUTWILER AVE

655 EDEN BROOK LN
4340 FIZER AVE
1909 HUBERT AVE

848 N DUNLAP ST
3224 LYNCHBURG ST
1157 VERNON CV
4282 KINGS VALLEY CV E
1985 EDWARD AVE
1888 S PARKWAY E
1284 CASTALIA ST
2507 ARLINGTON AVE
1921 GROVEHAVEN DR

4227 THUNDERSTONE CIR V
6681 RALEIGH MILLINGTON

3722 CHARLESTON SQ
796 N DUNLAP ST
5543 WOODLAWN ST
3956 GRAHAMDALE CIR
5170 ELVIS PRESLEY BLVD
5170 ELVIS PRESLEY BLVD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
4341 RHODES AVE
3828 KEARNEY AVE
1492 E RAINES RD
8677 OLD RIVER DR
873 N MANASSAS ST
3219 CHARLOTTE RD

38119-49:R
38109 D
38128 D

38125-47 D
38106 D
38135 D

38127-54.D
38122 R
38018 R
38111 D
38108 D
38107 D

38134-31-D
38122 D
38128 D

38107-31.D
38114 D
38114 D

38114-42.D

38116-20'D
38125 D
38053 R
38122 D

38107-26 D
38134 R
38122 D
38116 D
38116 D
38118 D
38111 R

38111-67. R
38116 D
38018 R

38107-25'D
38109 D
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88
84
90
99
86
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890869
890998
892226
893355
893590
897023
898178
899026
906871
908418
909318
910015
910146
912445
914508
914632
915319
915438
918297
919660
919675
920863
922651

WILLIAMS, ANDRE P
HOUSHOLDER, CATHY
PANNELL, JAMES R
HOLMES, ELSIE S
BOSWELL, ELIZABETH S
WILLIAMS, JUANITA W
POWELL, UMBRA M
BENSON, VICTOR M
CRAWFORD, CLYDE E
PRATCHER, HELEN M
HARRIS, WYVONIA
PRICE, JOENET J
WEBB, ETHEL L
GLADNEY, JAMES R ]
ANDERSON, BESSIE S
MITCHELL, JOHN E
SCOTT, HUGH B
LAKES, GLADYS J
ROGERS, INETTA F
EDWARDS, GEORGE L
JONES, LARRY E
BOWLES, OSCAR B
ARNOLD, NOVELLA D

925295 THOMPSON, LUCIE M

928074
929382
935164
935785
938807
941483
946158
946214
950348
951231
952995

BASS, WILLIE J
SLACK, ISAAC

PEETE, WILLIAM L
MCDONOUGH, FRED O
EDWARDS, PATRICIA A
KING, GEORGE A
HENDRICKS, JAMES D
BYNUM, ELVERA W
WEATHERALL, JEWEL
WHITE, JACQUELINE B
JENIOUS, LEGIRTHA D

4009 ORLEANS RD 38116 D
4319 SEQUOIA RD 38117 R
3068 LYNCHBURG ST 38134-31. R
3290 LYNCHBURG ST 38134-84.D

3252 OLD BROWNSVILLE RL 38134-32.D

2096 S PARKWAY E 38114-16.D
3922 ROSSILAND CIR S 38122 D
4545 LINDAWOOD LN 38128 D
7516 MORGAN HOUSE DR 38125 D
4759 AUBURN RD 38116 D
4249 THUNDERSTONE CIR V 38125 D
5108 ELVIS PRESLEY BLVD 38116 D
3391 OLD GETWELL RD 38118 D
1877 LYNWOOD AVE 38127 D
1727 S PARKWAY E 38114 D
5038 HARVEST PARK DR 38125 D
8773 HAWKSBURY CV 38018 R
3553 POWELL AVE 38122 D
1824 S PARKWAY E 38114 D
5009 CASHMERE CV 38125 D
5189 YALE RD 38134 D
3940 ALLISON AVE 38122 D

985 FORREST AVE 38105-23'U
7017 MAY WOODS LN 38138 R

3121 FRAYSER RALEIGH RD 38128-27'D
7547 MORGAN HOUSE DR 38125 D
7557 SLEDGE RD 38053 D
4862 W LARAINE DR 38053 R
5718 QUINCE RD 38119 R

741 ADAMS AVE 38105 D
3846 ALTRURIA RD 38135 R
3741 FAXON AVE 38122-37'R
1265 WOODSTON RD 38117-63 R
6161 ACORN RD 38134 R
2540 LOWELL AVE 38114-42.D
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956092 HOWARD, MILLIE B
956213 WILLIAMS, DAPHNE Y
958832 BROWN, ROY L
960162 MACE, WILLIAM H 3
960567 TREMMEL, PAUL
963101 BLOSE, ROBERT F J
985173 FIELDS, JEFFERY D
988437 HARRIS, LEON
989414 HUNTER, MILDRED H
990601 MAYNOR, SUSAN H
990769 GOINES, BEVERLY T
994760 SANFORD, ROBERT A
994889 CONWAY, ANGELO M
996358 JONES, ALMA C
996866 JONES, BEN ]
997874 WILLIAMS, THOMAS
997940 NORMAN, ALEX L
999114 MILLER, JOSEPH R
999114 MILLER, JOSEPH R
1000081 CARR, BOBBIE S
1001565 BONE, CHARLES K
1001808 MANNING, WILLIAM G
1004554 MOORE, ROBERT L J
1005974 TERRELL, CLARA J
1006591 GLADDEN, DANIEL
1006646 GLADDEN, BEULAH M
1007177 DURDEN, PATRICIA F
1007707 PHILLIPS, ELTON
1011180 MCNEAL, GREGORY
1011209 MCLAUGHLIN, JANE
1011445 JACKSON, PATRICIA
1011700 BOWDEN, MARY F
1012618 DOWDY, DORIS J
1017932 CLOUD, JOYCE B
1018340 TILLMAN, MARY J

1238 CARROLTON AVE
1933 OAK SPRINGS DR

4174 THUNDERSTONE CIR V

2495 LAMAR AVE
4454 WALDEN GLEN CV
5686 QUINCE RD
6391 GRASSY POINT CV
2181 KANSAS ST
980 FORREST AVE
43 UNION AVE
516 WHITESTONE AVE
5759 PINOLA AVE
3019 GLENGARRY RD
763 N MANASSAS ST
3346 KEATS RD
981 PALMER RD
1643 MARJORIE ST
400 S HIGHLAND ST
400 S HIGHLAND ST
5338 ROSS RD
1931 BARTLETT RD
6724 TOMMIE LN
4368 WALNUT HILL DR
2315 ALAMEDA AVE
1217 RICHLAND DR
1217 RICHLAND DR
470 W LEVI RD
4720 SPENCE CV
439 BEALE ST
3733 CHARLESTON SQ
331 N DUNLAP ST
3571 S THIRD ST
4795 S GERMANTOWN RD
514 GRAHAMWOOD DR
1977 JANIS DR

38127 D
38016 D
38125 D
38114 R
38128 R
38119 D
38135 D
38109 D
38105-23'D
38103 R
38109-59.D
38134 R
38128 D
38107-25 D
38134 D
38116 D
38106 D
38111 D
38111 D
38141 U
38134-62'R
38053-30 R
38109 D
38108 D
38116-83'D
38116-83' D
38109 D
38125 D
38103 U
38122-37.D
38105 D
38109 D
38141 D
38122 D
38116 D
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1018416 JEFFERSON, JACQUELYN A

1021519 GILLENWATER, GRACE L
1024981 GANT, BOBBIE ]
1025348 KING, THOMAS H
1026418 CLOUD, PHILIP
1028138 LEWIS, JOHNNIE
1029102 YOUNG, SANDRA K
1029814 PORTER, ERNEST A
1030062 PERKINS, EVELYN M
1031140 HUGHES, TONJA L
1036092 COBURN, FREDERICK D
1038100 WEBB, WILLIAM L
2000498 SUTTON, TOM W
2003401 DAUGHERTY, DENNIS 1]
2004499 MCMANUS, STEPHEN
2005310 COATS, BILLY K
2006041 BYRUM, JERRY M
2533044 WHALUM, SHEILA A
3000233 HOPPER, DAVID E
3001184 TICKLE, JAMES M
3002550 HENDERSON, TROY
3003907 WOOD, JOSEPHINE M
3006921 PRIORA, MORRIS A
3008833 HANEY, PAMELA J
3011218 WILLIAMS, TANYA S
3013399 BROWN, TONY Z
3016090 DOWNER, DAWN B
3017344 ELROD, PAUL H
3017344 ELROD, PAUL H
3020402 WILLIAMS, KEVIN
3021372 KYLE, KENNISON S
3021726 JACKSON, SHALONDA P
3023604 TAMM, PHYLLIS W
3023949 KIDD, MICHAEL W
3025326 KIDD, RETA E

1369 ISABELLE ST
774 NORMAL CIR
1077 CUMMINGS ST
354 HAWTHORNE ST
514 GRAHAMWOOD DR
952 KEEL AVE
2418 BOYLE AVE
478 SANGARD S
256 N AVALON ST
1404 HUMBER ST
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
546 HAYNES ST
1391 WOODSTON RD
3013 NORTHILL CV
405 W RIVEREDGE DR
5700 QUINCE RD
1411 PRESCOTT ST
1081 WEDGEWOOD ST
1144 E CRESTWOOD DR
8701 THUNDER RIDGE DR
4974 HARVEST PARK DR
4153 LAWRENCE RD
1333 MARIA ST
8546 TIMBER RUN CV
4747 GREYBRIAR DR
245 STONEHAM RD
3872 ALTRURIA RD
6007 PARK AVE
6007 PARK AVE
520 S JEFFERSON PL
1330 WILBEC RD
5066 BERTA RD
274 GARDENIA DR

38122 D
38111 R
38106-22'D
38112 D
38122 D
38107-27.D
38114 U
38018 R
38112 D
38106-43 D
38118 D
38111 D
38117-63 D
38127 D
38018 R
38119 R
38111-51.R
38111 D
38119 R
38053 R
38125 D
38122-16'D
38122-13'R
38018-73 R
38125 D
38109 D
38135 R
38119 D
38119 D
38105 D
38117 R
38109-73.D
38117-23 D

4454 NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15.D
4454 NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15D
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91
90
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98
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3026341 SARGENT, ANNIE C
3026591 SKELTON, JEAN M
3027875 JOE, BETTY C

3027922 SIMMONS, KIMBERLY T
3028344 JONES, JANICE K
3032732 MAYS, ANGELA A
3035540 MITCHELL, WILLIE R
3036316 REED, CLYDE S
3038956 SCURLOCK, WALTER
3039693 LOMAX, BOBBIE J
3039784 PORTER, WILLIE D
3041236 APPLEWHITE, KIMBERLY S
3042959 PURHAM, MARY F
3045217 GREENWALT, NANCY L
3046149 PHILLIPS, KATHERINE
3050401 CRAWFORD, JOYCE E
3050898 BIBBS, FREDRICK L
3051292 SPENCE, NELLE ]
3052457 WADLINGTON, DEBORAH L
3053134 BRITT, IMOGENE C
3054277 COLEMAN, EMMA
3054507 HALE, DIANNE ]
3055377 GATEWOOD, EUNICE
3057033 MCKIM, KEVIN P
3059159 KIMBLE, ANGELA R
3059177 FRIESON, DORIS ]
3059644 MOSES, DOROTHY B
3060560 GRAHAM, TERRELL A
3063081 BUTLER, CHARLES R
3064237 DILLARD, CHARLES
3064999 BRANCH, GAIL R
3065043 WATKINS, FAUITA L
3066563 GILMORE, WALKER L
3069469 WEATHERALL, JENNY A
3071278 ARNETT, CARL

1045 UNIVERSITY ST
3594 COLEMAN AVE
8148 CLINTON WAY CV
4408 PECAN FOREST CT
694 EVA ST
3508 BOEINGSHIRE DR
2416 EASTEND ROW
5009 HARVEST PARK DR
4511 LONGTREE CV
7527 STARFIRE CV
3801 MCCAIN RD
6579 MALLARD NEST CV
4206 MONTEREY DR
755 DICKINSON ST
1885 EDWARD AVE
5588 QUINCE RD
1449 LYNDALE AVE
3535 MAYFAIR AVE
8692 THUNDER RIDGE DR
2026 OAK SPRINGS DR
4962 BROOKSBANK CV
4075 BORDEAUX RIDGE CV
1727 NETHERWOOD AVE
741 ADAMS AVE
2591 ARLINGTON AVE
1930 EDWARD AVE
4789 AMEY RD
328 N MCNEIL ST
7980 FARMINGDALE RD
383 MADISON AVE
8027 FARMINGDALE RD
3566 HORN LAKE RD
2829 ARLINGTON AVE
1265 WOODSTON RD
7404 HOLLYVIEW DR

38107-32.D
38122-34R
38018 R
38128 D
38112-18'D
38116
38016
38125
38128
38125
38109-81
38141
38128
38107-50
38107
38119
38107
38122-12
38053
38016
38141
38125
38114
38105
38114
38107
38109
38112
38138-23 R
38103 D
38138-23:D
38109 D
38114 D
38117-63 R
38125 D
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3072259 RODGERS, LARRY
3073195 BELL, JOHN M
3074345 EPPLEY, EDITH M
3077299 PARTEE, DARRIN
3078713 BARRE, ELIZABETH A
3082089 BARRE, JOHN D
3082200 CANNON, ALBERT J J
3082949 RICHARD, THELMA
3088689 MITCHELL, LARITA T
3089615 TAYLOR, CYNTHIA L
3091813 LOWE, JERRY
3091846 THOMPSON, ROGER
3092179 DUMONT, ANGELA F
3092853 DOW, DANIEL P
3094057 BECTON, BARBARA A
3094074 FORD, MONA M
3094074 FORD, MONA M
3094481 BOWIE, LENNA M
3096821 JONES, BETTY H
3097342 WILLIS, CAROLYN L
3098361 PUGH, SHIRLEY A
3098916 INZER, CARLENE B
3099117 ERVING, ARRIE L
3099912 WATSON, PEARLIE M
3103025 FOX, THOMAS E
3105101 JOHNSON, PAMELA T
3105468 MCLEMORE, ARTHUR ]
3105846 JACKSON, LARRY D
3106017 BURGESS, MELVIN T 2
3106770 GORHAM, TERESA S
3106816 FEILD, ADRIANNE
3107287 TREMMEL, TERESSA A
3108984 TURNER, JULIA M
3110654 BIALK, GREGG M
3112170 FLEMING-JONES, CAMISHA

654 AVANT LN S
1253 WORTHINGTON ST
5505 SHIPP RD
2480 LOWELL AVE
1961 BARONSMEDE CV
1961 BARONSMEDE CV
8796 FOREST BREEZE DR
21 NEELY ST
5038 HARVEST PARK DR
5341 TIMBERDALE AVE
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3643 WINSTON DR W
285 N MCLEAN BLVD
274 N AVALON ST
1055 UNIVERSITY ST
400 S HIGHLAND ST
400 S HIGHLAND ST
811 N MANASSAS ST
2389 LYNNFIELD RD
1035 UNIVERSITY ST
4243 KINGS VALLEY CV E
3817 PHILWOOD AVE
3569 VIVIA AVE
3047 FORD RD
1564 DENA DR
474 SANGA CIR W
2041 PENDLETON ST
1130 S WELLINGTON ST
363 N AVALON ST
384 S MAIN ST
562 W MITCHELL RD
4454 WALDEN GLEN CV
993 DECATUR CV
610 FEATHERWIND CV N
4701 SAGE GRASS CV

38105
38114-20
38053

38114-42.

38016
38016
38018
38105
38125
38135
38118
38127
38112-53
38112
38107
38111
38111
38107
38119

38107-32

38128
38122
38122
38109
38127
38018
38114
38126
38112
38103
38109
38128
38107
38018
38128
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3112311 WALKER, ROBIN C
3112910 SPEARS, ANGEL L
3113018 GREEN, JACK P
3114798 BANKSTON, LARRY J
3114798 BANKSTON, LARRY J
3115033 BANKSTON, MELISSA L
3115033 BANKSTON, MELISSA L
3117094 MOSS, SAMUEL L
3118601 FLAKE, LATONYA M
3118707 FLAKE, LUVENIA
3119259 SHARP, MARY G
3119262 SHARP, GARY W
3119911 BETZ, JERRY W
3121478 GORDON, FREDERICK S
3124849 CARODINE, LATONYA M
3126042 HURT, SAPHRONIA L
3128645 MARLOW, SHIRLAN L
3129254 WASHINGTON, JAMES
3131755 CAMPBELL, ROBBIN A ]
3132384 COUTURE, JAMES F
3133710 SPEED, KIMBERLY S
3134602 GIBSON, MARLON D
3135148 JONES, BOBBIE B
3136252 TAYLOR, EVELYN D
3137595 STRICKLAND, IRMA ]
3137946 EDWARDS, EVELYN
3138042 CAMPBELL, DONALD E
3140193 DICKERSON, KENNETH A
3142290 COX, LINDA F
3142481 SIMPSON, ISAAC
3143267 CASE, CYNTHIA E
3143580 CASH, ALBERT III
3144177 FERGUSON, DAVID A
3144288 RUSH, MICHELLE
3144289 RUSH, JOHN F

1205
3909
1753

E PARKWAY S
COVINGTON PIKE
OVERTON PARK AVE

10346 AUTUMN VIEW CV
10346 AUTUMN VIEW CV
10346 AUTUMN VIEW CV
10346 AUTUMN VIEW CV

2362
190
190

7291

7291

1658

4184
990

3957
622

FAXON AVE

E SHELBY DR

E SHELBY DR
BARNSTABLE RD
BARNSTABLE RD
DENA DR

SABLE DR

N DECATUR ST
ORLEANS RD
FREEMAN ST

1344 TUNICA ST

3005

EAST POINT CV

1041 TATUM RD

3120
4281

INVERNESS PARKWAY

ELYSIAN DR

4352 APPIAN CV S

985
1097
5009

930

N PARKWAY
BILTMORE ST
CASHMERE CV
UNIVERSITY ST

7976 TANKARD DR

3940

GAVICK CV

261 JOUBERT AVE

2450
959
474

4746

4746

BARTLETT BLVD
LEON PL
HERRING LN
GREYBRIAR DR
GREYBRIAR DR

38114 D
38135 D
38112 D
38018 R
38018 R
38018 R
38018 R
38112-18'R
38109-85 D
38109-85 D
38125 R
38125 R
38127 R
38128-24 R
38107 D
38116 D
38122 D
38108-22'D
38115 D
38122 R
38115 D
38128 D
38128 D
38105-23 D
38122
38125
38107
38125
38125
38109
38134
38107
38018
38125
38125
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3144751 SHIPP, MARTHA A
3146892 PHILLIPS, TAKILA T
3147169 CHILDES, OSCAR L JR
3147303 DAVIS, WILLIE M
3148321 GARDNER, FLETCHER L
3149508 TAYLOR, JOHN C
3150373 BAILEY, FREDDIE L
3151109 THOMAS, COLIN L
3153310 HOLDEN, BARBARA L
3155004 DEVEZIN, VICKIE H
3155316 GOODS, DARREN M
3155423 WOODS, G C

3156746 CRUTCHER, LARRY W
3156884 MITCHELL, MARILYN
3158316 SUTTON, WANDA C
3159166 BELINA, CHARLES E
3165546 MILLER, BRENDA G
3165671 REINHART, RONALD S
3167635 MACLIN, JOY V
3169299 RHODES, JUDITH K
3174573 BROWN, DOROTHY M
3174853 MEEK, JOHN D
3175746 MCDONOUGH, SUZANNE S
3178041 HILL, CLARENCE W
3181014 COHENS PARR, ARLENE S
3181809 SAMUEL, SHEILA P
3183352 TRAVIS, GERTIE K
3183479 CARROLL, SHIRLEY M
3184825 CARMICHAEL, BRIAN M
3184825 CARMICHAEL, BRIAN M
3186275 PANELL, ALLEN
3186532 BAILEY, DORIS S
3189661 HARRIS, SILAS L
3192528 NOBERT, DONALD A
3195529 YOUNG, RAY A

192
3002
4782
4309
1139
3391
6964
4399
3976
1288
4752
1489
1029
3391
1391
2891
7511
3556
3856
8545

989

759
4862

600
4761
5493
2077

321
6645
6645
1556
6964

STONEHAM RD
FALKIRK RD
ALDRIDGE DR
RHODES AVE

E CRESTWOOD DR
OLD GETWELL RD
NORTHKNOLL AVE
HUNTERS GLEN W
GRAHAMDALE CIR
HESTER RD
GREYBRIAR DR
NETHERWOOD AVE
N MANASSAS ST
OLD GETWELL RD
WOODSTON RD
CENTRAL AVE

BEVY RIDGE LN
OLD BROWNSVILLE RE
GUERNSEY AVE
WALNUT HOLLOW CV
N MANASSAS ST
HOLLY ST

W LARAINE DR
MEADOWBROOK ST
BRADFIELD RUN
SHIPP RD
PENDLETON ST

N MONTGOMERY ST
SLEDGE RD
SLEDGE RD
MARIJORIE ST
NORTHKNOLL AVE

4249 THUNDERSTONE CIR V

2566
3784

INVERARY DR
MAYFLOWER AVE

38109
38128
38109

38111-81

38119
38118
38053
38128
38122
38116
38125
38106
38107
38118
38117
38111
38125
38134
38122
38018
38107
38112
38053
38122
38125
38053
38114
38104
38053
38053
38106
38053
38125
38119
38122
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99
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3198244
3198452
3199959
3201233
3201647
3202534
3202903
3204315
3204903
3205207
3207193
3207531
3210515
3211007
3213071
3217923
3218963
3219822
3221082
3221755
3222006
3222143
3224018
3227742
3227856
3228984

HURT, ROBERT M
DELBRIDGE, ALICIA M
HAMMOND, JAMES T
CRAPO, DAVID N ]
CRAPO, ANN R
HATTON, TRENALL Y
BRANCH, DAVID B
JOHNSON, CURTIS D
LONG, ELDON M
REDD, MAMIE R
LUNSFORD, VIRGINIA D
CRAWFORD, VICKIE K
RHODES, EARLY CJ
BELL, ARCHIE L
WILLIAMS, PATRICIA A
KIRBY, CHRISTOPHER Q
SMITH, BRIAN A
PRUITT, TANYA L
PAYNE, ANDREA A
BAILEY, TIMOTHY
NORMAN, MARY C
SWAZEA, SHAKEEM D
FAIREY, LAURENCE Y
MACK, DARRELL L
BELZ, ELIZABETH G
OLIVER, ELIZABETH

3230594 TIPLER, SHIRLEY M

3235073
3237216
3238390
3239147
3239624
3240894
3241808
3242257

JACKSON, WALTER G J
SMITH, KEISHA M
PORTER, GINGER H
SCOTT, DAWN C
FIELDS, CAROLYN M
MAIDEN, MARGARET A
MASON, ERIC D
OKEON, ANGELA B

3579 AUTUMN AVE
2713 NIX CV
180 N WHITE STATION RD
5321 TIMBERDALE AVE
5321 TIMBERDALE AVE
4287 FREDERICKS AVE
8027 FARMINGDALE RD
5014 HARVEST PARK DR
1573 DENA DR
439 BEALE ST
5554 PINE OAK LN
5588 QUINCE RD
1488 HESTER RD
522 SHARON DR
1910 LYNWOOD AVE
450 STONEWALL ST
7009 CUTTER MILL
4429 N GRAND CEDAR LN
4355 ELYSIAN CV
8014 FARMINGTON BLVD
3922 ROSSILAND CIR S
1180 BRADBURY DR
3425 PINEBRAKE CV
263 STONEWALL ST
355 WARING RD
1856 VOLLINTINE AVE
2424 DEXTER AVE
534 LUCY AVE
7009 CUTTER MILL
478 SANGA RD S
8773 HAWKSBURY CV
6391 GRASSY POINT CV
8898 FOREST BREEZE DR
5565 PINE OAK LN
3656 JOHNWOOD DR

38122
38127
38117
38135
38135
38111
38138
38125
38127
38103
38135
38119
38116
38122
38127
38112
38141
38128
38128
38138
38122
38122
38125
38112
38117
38107
38108
38106
38141
38018
38018
38135
38018
38135
38122
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3251744 DIXON, KENNETH H
3251797 DIXON, JEANNETTE E
3252663 BACHUS, PATRICIA A
3253436 PALMER, WILLIAM S
3253442 PALMER, EDITH H

3254002 DAILEY-EVANS, ADRIENNE

3260582 BROWN, RICHARD H 3
3261179 JACKSON, CATRESA M
3261347 DEBRITO, DALE V
3261409 LITTLETON, KAREN L
3264098 JOHNSON, PATRICIA ]
3265107 ANDERSON, CEDRICK D
3268146 TRIPLETT, MAE L
3269618 PEETE, DEBRA T
3270792 GROTH, CATHEY M
3270825 GROTH, WILLIAM B
3272087 SMITH, VALERIE H
3273017 LEWIS, JOANN
3273410 MARLOWE, PATRICIA A
3275433 CROSS, JERRY N
3276371 GRAVES, RUTH M
3276931 TOMLINSON, RANDY L
3276946 TOMLINSON, SANDRA L
3278574 HUMPHREYS, RYAN T
3279821 BURRESS, ROBERT J
3280176 SMITH, ANDREA M
3280268 SARGENT, JULIE A
3280483 GALES, JEROL A
3280808 STONE, STEVEN P
3282489 OSTNER, EUGENE C
3282541 HART, CATHY F
3284248 SHIELDS, PAMELA J
3286489 CHATMAN, DEBORAH A
3286530 AVIS, MARY A

3286577 SANDERS, ELIZABETH A

6749 LOUISE DR 38053 D
6749 LOUISE DR 38053 D
4307 BOEINGSHIRE DR 38116 D
6450 GRASSY POINT CV 38135 R
6450 GRASSY POINT CV 38135 R
4845 SHANDY DR 38125 D
8160 HARLEY SQ 38016 R
4287 WILLOW POND CV 38125 D
4432 HUNTERS GLEN W 38128 R
1299 QUEENSBURY CIR 38122 D
8182 HARLEY SQ 38016 D
1777 BENNING ST 38106 U
1827 JANIS DR 38116 D
5306 WATER POINT DR 38141 D
8006 FARMINGTON BLVD 38138 U
8006 FARMINGTON BLVD 38138 U
1244 WORTHINGTON ST 38114 D
3754 MAYFLOWER AVE 38122 R
5049 SWEET CHERRY CV 38125 D
1934 PENDLETON ST 38114 D

536 ESTANAULA RD 38017 R
9297 N KERRVILLE ROSEMA 38053 R
9297 N KERRVILLE ROSEMA 38053 R
4603 HARVEST VALLEY DR 38128 D
3576 MAYFAIR AVE 38122 R

439 BEALE ST 38103 D
4093 RALEIGH MILLINGTON 38128 R
7096 GERMANTOWN TRAILS 38125 D
5190 WOODS LANDING CV 38125 R

226 N WHITE STATION RD 38117 R
4315 LEATHERWOOD AVE 38111 D
2531 ARLINGTON AVE 38114-42.D
2061 NELLIE RD 38116 D
4949 ESSEXSHIRE AVE 38117 R
4627 RALEIGH MILLINGTON 38128 R
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3286623 HARRIS, LEE A
3288701 MORRIS, TAMIKA L
3288870 SIMMONS, JOE T
3292758 LEE, TINA C

3293549 WOODS, TOMMY T
3295345 CHRISTIAN, ANISSA R
3296161 FIELDS, CARL M
3297149 WIGGINS, SHIRLEY A
3299085 MARSHALL, YOLANDA M
3303280 CUMMINGS, MARY C
3303308 MASON, RODNEY F
3303472 BITTLE, THOMAS A
3306693 HARRIS, BRENDA F
3306693 HARRIS, BRENDA F
3308304 ANDERSON, JAMES R
3314122 CARMICHAEL, STACEY H
3314122 CARMICHAEL, STACEY H
3315813 OLIVER, LOAMMA S
3319130 SPAIN, VIVIAN D
3319918 FARIES, JEANNE L
3320566 WHEAT, JAMES E
3320737 WORDLAW, RAYMOND
3321363 HOPPER, JACQUELINE V
3322614 CRUTHIRD, LISA A
3322615 CRUTHIRD, L C
3324328 CONNER, EDDIE L
3324604 KIRKLAND, MARY
3324730 CARTER, KAVIN M
3326302 GUNTER, RAMONE D
3327424 BROWN, VALERIE R
3329000 MOODY, GREGORY W
3329739 SESSOMS, LINDA D
3330722 KIMBRO, ARNITA C
3331405 COWANS, MICHAEL D
3333472 BILLINGSLEY, COLONEL G

5206 WOODS LANDING CV
5839 THIRD CV
4408 PECAN FOREST CT
5429 PINE OAK LN
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
4685 LAUREL LEAF CV
5046 WILD APPLE CV
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
4409 ELYSIAN DR
1264 WORTHINGTON ST
540 N MENDENHALL RD
735 HOLLY ST
400 S HIGHLAND ST
400 S HIGHLAND ST
1970 OAK SPRINGS DR
6645 SLEDGE RD
6645 SLEDGE RD
1260 COLLEGE ST
7341 RED RIVER CV
3679 KENWOOD AVE
3535 ROCKWOOD AVE
973 E RAINES RD
1144 E CRESTWOOD DR
3324 CHARLOTTE RD
3324 CHARLOTTE RD
1524 E RAINES RD
8182 HARLEY SQ
738 TAMPA AVE
8762 MONTAVESTA DR
2579 ARLINGTON AVE
668 CAIRN CREEK DR
341 W RIVEREDGE DR
4163 LAUREL TRACE
7454 HOLLYVIEW DR
1018 GORDON ST

38125
38134
38128
38135
38118
38128
38125
38118
38128
38114
38117
38112
38111
38111
38016
38053
38053
38106
38125
38122
38122
38116
38119
38109
38109
38116
38016
38106
38139
38114
38018
38018
38128
38125
38122-33 R
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3333661 WALKER, CAROLYN D
3336670 WALKER, JAMES L
3338077 BELL, VIRGIE L
3338728 NUGENT, CAROL D
3340837 RUSHING, KAYE
3341378 NOLAN, BETTY T
3341566 MAY, SCOTT F

3347112 POLLARD, BRENDA K
3347143 HAMMOND, REBECCA ]
3351424 FIELDS, SONJA M
3352650 BENNETT, GAYNIECE M
3354277 MCCHRISTON, ALISA G
3354888 WILLIAMS, DONALD L
3355429 ANDERSON, ORMILLA
3355608 WYLIE, WILLIAM B
3356210 BIRD, CHRISTOPHER W
3356258 WARDLEY, WILLIAM ]
3357363 MORRIS, ROZELYN
3357874 WANG, JOHNNIE L
3358282 FREEMAN, MARION G
3358623 BARNES, ARMOUR B
3362737 TURNER, WILLIAM N
3365212 HUMPHREYS, TIJUANA S
3367194 ANDERSON, KENDALL J
3367255 LEWIS, KAREN
3367796 ALVAREZ, EVANGELINA
3368710 WEBB, SHARON M
3371806 BURCHAM, DIXIE M
3372035 MCLENDON, CYNTHIA L
3373208 RUSHING, EMERALD L
3373208 RUSHING, EMERALD L
3374779 SMITH, GEORGEANNA T
3375383 RODGERS, WILLIAM C
3376621 STANLEY, JASON A
3376672 FRENCH, LUCILLE C

7703 AUTUMN CREEK DR

7703 AUTUMN CREEK DR

3571 S THIRD ST E

7949 TANKARD DR

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
196 N HIGHLAND ST
437 HIGH POINT TER

4832 MALLARD NEST DR

180 N WHITE STATION RD

7429 RED RIVER DR
3995 ALTRURIA RD
1705 S PARKWAY E
4354 EGYPTIAN CV
2127 S WELLINGTON ST
489 SHARON DR
1116 OAK RIDGE DR
2372 MALONE AVE
3106 LYNCHBURG ST
1311 MCMILLAN ST
4392 WALNUT HILL DR
5688 QUINCE RD
6884 ENSIGN RD

4603 HARVEST VALLEY DR

3024 GLENGARRY RD
8120 NORTH POLE CV
5604 GLENWILD AVE
1231 BEAVER TRAIL DR
3832 ALTRURIA RD
5730 QUINCE RD
400 S HIGHLAND ST
400 S HIGHLAND ST
327 BUNTYN ST
4022 QUEENSBURY CIR
8696 HERRING CV
8009 FARMINGTON BLVD

38018
38018
38109
38125
38118
38111
38122
38141
38117
38125
38135
38106
38128
38106
38122
38111
38114
38134
38106

38109-55

38119
38053
38128
38128
38125
38119
38016
38135
38119
38111
38111

38122
38018
38139
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3377493 COX, MAEOLA A

3378575
3380486

LEMMONS, DENNIS R
BYNUM, ANDREW 1]

3380489 WEBB, ELIZABETH A
3384963 JONES, BETTYE J

3385071
3385378

ELLIS-WEBB, GWENDOLYN
HORTON, CAROLYN M

3387273 JONES, ROBERT E
3388597 TAYLOR, BRENDA P
3389893 SMITH, LEON K 3

3392182
3392641
3393192
3393724
3394410
3394923
3395625
3397042
3398474

LEWALLEN, GEORGE R
BOYD, BARBARA K
MACON, DANITA A
DANIELS, DOUGLAS A
ROGERS, ROBERT L
RICHEY, ARDIS N
BRAHAM, RONALD E
MCNEIL, IRENE K
HUNNICUTT, VALERIE J

3403163 COLLINS, KATHY F
3403371 WASHINGTON, LOUIS B
3403817 STAUFFER, WILLIAM B
3405818 OWENS, CHARLENE M

3406710

HEFNER, SHIRLEY H

3409117 WILSON, CATHERINE M

3409180
3410373

EPPS, AMY M
RODGERS, FRANCES I

3414769 JONES, GWENDOLYN L

3415331
3415637

MARTIN, ELAINE B
NEWMAN, DONNA C

3416560 WILSON, SHARON L

3417037
3420913
3422950
3424294

MCNEIL, TONJA W

ERVIN, EVERLEE

BESNER, STUART
HEAD-MIDDLEBROOK, JON|

1727 S PARKWAY E
1680 ECHLES ST
3741 FAXON AVE
546 HAYNES ST
7280 GREYTHORNE DR
4944 COTTAGE LN
683 FREEMAN ST
7280 GREYTHORNE DR
1921 JANIS DR
1830 OAK SPRINGS DR
325 N CLAYBROOK ST
5632 SYCAMORE RIDGE RD
4291 WOODCREST DR
3664 AUTUMN AVE
4036 BORDEAUX RIDGE CV
1687 TUTWILER AVE
5581 STAGE RD
7421 RED RIVER DR
240 N MCNEIL ST
4693 GILBERT RD
4787 HIGHWAY 61 S
1118 POPLAR AVE
3121 FRAYSER RALEIGH RD
1354 WILBEC RD
4287 AMBER LN
4810 PARK AVE
4022 QUEENSBURY CIR
4672 LAUREL LEAF CV
1847 OAK SPRINGS DR
364 LUNDEE PL
493 LYTLE ST
7421 RED RIVER DR
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3457 FAIROAKS AVE
4437 PECAN FOREST CT

38114
38111
38122
38111
38125
38125
38122
38125
38116
38016
38104
38134
38111
38122
38125
38107
38134
38125
38112
38116
38109
38105
38128
38117
38111
38117
38122
38128
38016
38111
38122
38125
38118
38122
38128
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3424338

MCKINNEY, WILLIE M

3424756 ANDERSON, THERESA S

3425163
3425260
3425354
3426210
3426306
3426347
3426353
3426403
3428664
3429180
3429238
3429440
3430453
3431218
3431241
3431732
3433279
3433594
3434193
3437727
3439238
3440335
3440415
3443096
3446804
3447400
3450399
3450979
3451020
3451630
3452267
3452789
3452879

STRAITMAN, CHARLOTTE H
STEINHAUER, GILLIAN
STRAITMAN, MORRIS
PATTON, COURTNEY
HANDY, JACK A
JOHNSON, DIANE
SIMMONS, LARRY H
SIMMONS, LYNDA L
BOGDAL, AMELIA M
MARTIN, TIMOTHY J
WOOTEN, MARY F
FITZGERALD, IDA L
BOLETTA, JOHN V
EDWARDS, NORMA M
HERNANDEZ, CATHERINE C
WELLS, ERIC
GLADNEY, LEVI ]
WRIGHT, AMANDA J
WHITE, BEVERLY ]
UNDERWOOD, CASSANDRA
DURDEN, PATRICIA A
MEAD, DARRELL L
CROWDER, JOHN G
LITTLEFIELD, DENISE R
BAILEY, JIMMIE L
JEFFERSON, EDDIE L
MARRERO, BEVERLY K
MILTON, ISAAC
WILLIAMS, PERCY
JOHNSON, ANTONIO L
SHANNON, JACK T
EDWARDS, HAROLD L
WEISS, HELENE D

375
1970
8674
4010
8674
6895
1924
3101
4517
4517

638
1199

575
7406

206

10093
3964
611
690
75
3029
3593
3391
4407
8663
7935
4942

4265 THUNDERSTONE CIR V

243
3391
3391
3391

66
5750
6007

DIXIE RD

OAK SPRINGS DR
FOREST BREEZE DR
S GALLOWAY DR
FOREST BREEZE DR
SOUTHKNOLL

OAK SPRINGS DR
GLENGARRY RD
LONG CREEK RD
LONG CREEK RD
SANGA RD S
SHIRLEY CV

SANGA CIR E

IRIS CV

N MCNEIL ST

WOODLAND HILLS DR

ROSS RD
JENNETTE PL

N DUNLAP ST

S MENDENHALL RD

INVERNESS PARKWAY

WINSTON DR W
OLD GETWELL RD
PECAN FOREST CT
OLD RIVER DR
FARMINGTON BLVD
BRADFIELD RUN

HAWTHORNE ST
OLD GETWELL RD
OLD GETWELL RD
OLD GETWELL RD
MONROE AVE
PINOLA AVE
PARK AVE

38109
38016
38018
38111
38018
38053
38016
38128
38125
38125
38018
38122
38018
38125
38112
38018
38115
38126
38107
38117
38115
38127
38118
38128
38018
38138
38125
38125
38112
38118
38118
38118
38103
38134
38119
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3452879 WEISS, HELENE D
3454136 MILLER, CHARLES E
3454939 MOSS, LYNN S
3455254 GRIMES, ELBERT K
3456236 SMITH, MALINDA 1]
3456799 ROGERS, PETRA W
3458289 MCMANUS, CHRISTAL L

6007 PARK AVE
732 N DUNLAP ST
1009 BOONES HOLLOW DR
2024 S PARKWAY E
609 LUCY AVE
4036 BORDEAUX RIDGE CV
405 W RIVEREDGE DR

38119 D
38107 D
38018 R
38114 D
38106 D
38125 D
38018 R
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Voters in Congressional Races impacted by Incorrect Ballots

Prima CD CDh SS SS SH SH

Voter ID Name Number Street Zip ry PVL Voter PVL Voter PVL Voter
321522 APPLING, JAMES D 2628 KIRBY RD 38119 R 9 8 31 31 83 83
103234 AVERY, JAMES G 456 W RIVEREDGE DR 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96

3186532 BAILEY, DORIS S 6964 NORTHKNOLL AVE 38053 D 9 8 29 29 99 99
3150373 BAILEY, FREDDIE L 6964 NORTHKNOLL AVE 38053 R 9 8 29 29 99 99
3114798 BANKSTON, LARRY ] 10346 AUTUMN VIEW CV 38018 R 9 8 31 31 95 96
3115033 BANKSTON, MELISSA L 10346 AUTUMN VIEW CV 38018 R 9 8 31 31 95 96
3227856 BELZ, ELIZABETH G 355 WARING RD 38117 D 9 8 31 31 97 97
3110654 BIALK, GREGG M 610 FEATHERWIND CV N 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
405964 BLANKENSHIP, DAVID E 8767 HAWKSBURY CV 38018 D 9 8 31 31 96 96
3428664 BOGDAL, AMELIA M 638 SANGARD S 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
306398 CALDER, NEVA M 6007 PARK AVE 38119 D 9 8 30 30 85 83
3082200 CANNON, ALBERT J ] 8796 FOREST BREEZE DR 38018 D 9 8 31 31 96 96
227610 CARAWAY, EVELYN 8645 SANDY HILL CV W 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
3184825 CARMICHAEL, BRIAN M 6645 SLEDGE RD 38053 R 9 8 29 29 86 99
3314122 CARMICHAEL, STACEY H 6645 SLEDGE RD 38053 R 9 8 29 29 86 99
810673 CARRUTHERS, MARY L 6605 SLEDGE RD 38053 D 9 8 29 29 86 99
626639 CHISM, HAROLD B 406 DOE TRAIL CV N 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
614479 CHISM, MARY A 406 DOE TRAIL CV N 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
525117 COCHRAN, GENE B 8976 DOE TRAIL CV S 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
721161 COCHRAN, JOHN R J 1485 PISGAH RD 38016 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
568360 CONNER, TERRY W 530 BROOKVIEW CV 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
746203 CRAFT, CHRISTOPHER B 344 GRANDVIEW ST 38111 R 9 8 33 33 91 91
364819 CRAVEN, MARY D 6007 PARK AVE 38119 D 9 8 30 30 85 83
786884 CREWS, HARRIETT R 10001 E HOLMES RD 38017 R 9 8 33 32 85 95
596017 CREWS, HILLIARD R ] 10001 E HOLMES RD 38017 R 9 8 33 32 85 95
3440415 CROWDER, JOHN G 8663 OLD RIVER DR 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96
227579 CULPEPPER, ROBERT E ] 9150 E HOLMES RD 38017 R 9 8 33 32 85 95
3251797 DIXON, JEANNETTE E 6749 LOUISE DR 38053 D 9 8 29 29 99 99
3251744 DIXON, KENNETH H 6749 LOUISE DR 38053 D 9 8 29 29 99 99
595808 DUDLEY, CHARLES B 3 4034 GRANDVIEW AVE 38111 R 9 8 33 33 91 91
723523 DUDLEY, PATRICIA N 4034 GRANDVIEW AVE 38111 R 9 8 33 33 91 91
3431218 EDWARDS, NORMA M 10093 WOODLAND HILLS DR 38018 R 9 8 31 31 96 96



3017344
3224018
3144177
707179
544806
759035
558496
530326
141472
3199959
3347143
3008833
478984
578312
890998
416683
3105101
367722
352855
472891
452730
3240894
668618
772359
1001808
3303308
3458289
2004499
3192528
79676
557252
3282489
3426210
935164
812860

Voters in Congressional Races impacted by Incorrect Ballots

ELROD, PAUL H
FAIREY, LAURENCE Y
FERGUSON, DAVID A
FERRELL, JANIE D
FEUCHTER, CHARLES L
FRANKLIN, BEATRICE M
GIBSON, DONNA H
GIBSON, PETER

GOIN, JERRY D
HAMMOND, JAMES T
HAMMOND, REBECCA ]
HANEY, PAMELA ]
HERROD, HENRY G
HOOKER, MARGARET A
HOUSHOLDER, CATHY
JOHNSON, CATHERINE
JOHNSON, PAMELA T
LEWIS, LAYTHELL
LOGAN, DELORES
LOSA, AGNES A

LOSA, JOHN P
MAIDEN, MARGARET A
MALONE, MARY M
MANNING, BARBARA S
MANNING, WILLIAM G
MASON, RODNEY F
MCMANUS, CHRISTAL L
MCMANUS, STEPHEN
NOBERT, DONALD A
OGLE, JAMES M

OHAY, TERESA S
OSTNER, EUGENE C
PATTON, COURTNEY
PEETE, WILLIAM L
PHARR, JOSEPH R

6007
3425
474

10177

7659
6007
379
379
8673
180
180

PARK AVE
PINEBRAKE CV
HERRING LN

WOODLAND HILLS DR

MARVIN RD

PARK AVE

S FOREST HILL IRENE
S FOREST HILL IRENE
HERRING CV

N WHITE STATION RD
N WHITE STATION RD

8546 TIMBER RUN CV

165
90
4319
6969
474
6007
6007
2587
2587
8898
90

WARING RD
WALLACE RD
SEQUOIA RD
SLEDGE RD
SANGA CIR W
PARK AVE

PARK AVE
MCVAY RD
MCVAY RD
FOREST BREEZE DR
E GALLOWAY DR

6724 TOMMIE LN
6724 TOMMIE LN

540
405
405
2566
4349
2459
226
6895
7557
544

N MENDENHALL RD
W RIVEREDGE DR

W RIVEREDGE DR
INVERARY DR
SEQUOIA RD

KIRBY RD

N WHITE STATION RD
SOUTHKNOLL
SLEDGE RD

MYSEN DR

38119
38125
38018
38018
38053
38119
38018
38018
38018
38117
38117
38018-73 R
38117 D
38117-22.R
38117 R
38053-67'D
38018 D
38119 D
38119 D
38119 R
38119 R
38018 D
38111-68'R
38053-30 R
38053-30 R
38117 D
38018 R
38018 R
38119 R
38117 R
38119 R
38117 R
38053 R
38053 D
38018 R
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Voters in Congressional Races impacted by Incorrect Ballots

1029814 PORTER, ERNEST A
3238390 PORTER, GINGER H
412315 REYNOLDS, JULIA L
3169299 RHODES, JUDITH K
393964 SAIN, K C
3239147 SCOTT, DAWN C
915319 SCOTT, HUGH B
3329739 SESSOMS, LINDA D
881570 SHAW, MARIA ]
848748 SMITH, GERALD M
831685 SMITH, JANET S
3376621 STANLEY, JASON A
3425260 STEINHAUER, GILLIAN
3425163 STRAITMAN, CHARLOTTE H
3425354 STRAITMAN, MORRIS
522747 STRAW, JOY M
469476 STRAW, ROBERT S
3023604 TAMM, PHYLLIS W
925295 THOMPSON, LUCIE M
634532 WALLACE, LINDA B
3452879 WEISS, HELENE D
809517 WILLIAMS, ROBERT ]
3429238 WOOTEN, MARY F
37188 BALCH, AUBREY G
267586 BALDRIDGE, DONNA C
268756 BALDRIDGE, MICHAEL J
841018 BENNETT, GREGORY H
899026 BENSON, VICTOR M
117968 BISHOP, SANDRA L
3295345 CHRISTIAN, ANISSA R
459996 COOPER, J D]
3261347 DEBRITO, DALE V
3112170 FLEMING-JONES, CAMISHA
3094074 FORD, MONA M
51467 FRANKLYN, MAXINE F

478 SANGA RD S 38018 R
478 SANGA RD S 38018 R
7669 SLEDGE RD 38053-30 D
8545 WALNUT HOLLOW CV 38018 R
6007 PARK AVE 38119 D
8773 HAWKSBURY CV 38018 R
8773 HAWKSBURY CV 38018 R
341 W RIVEREDGE DR 38018 D
8677 OLD RIVER DR 38018 R
655 EDEN BROOK LN 38018 R
244 N WHITE STATION RD 38117 R
8696 HERRING CV 38018 D
4010 S GALLOWAY DR 38111 U
8674 FOREST BREEZE DR 38018 R
8674 FOREST BREEZE DR 38018 R
10176 WOODLAND HILLS DR 38018 R
10176 WOODLAND HILLS DR 38018 R
274 GARDENIA DR 38117-23 D
7017 MAY WOODS LN 38138 R
7625 MARVIN RD 38053-30.R
6007 PARK AVE 38119 D
1970 KIRBY RD 38119-55 R
575 SANGA CIR E 38018 D
4294 ELYSIAN DR 38128 D
10129 RALEIGH LAGRANGE R 38028 R
10129 RALEIGH LAGRANGE R 38028 R
4360 CLEOPATRA RD 38128 D
4545 LINDAWOOD LN 38128 D
4341 NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15 R
4685 LAUREL LEAF CV 38128 D
366 S HIGHLAND ST 38111 D
4432 HUNTERS GLEN W 38128 R
4701 SAGE GRASS CV 38128 D
400 S HIGHLAND ST 38111 D

4396

NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15.D

CO C0O C0O 00O 00O 0O COCOCOCOOOWWOWOWUWWWWOWWUWLWOWOWWWWOVLOWLWOWLWWWWWOW OO

O WWOWWOWOWWOWWWOWWLOWWWO O o0 o 0o 00 Co oo o 0o o oo o oo oo o oo

31
31
29
31
30
31
31
31
31
31
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
29
30
31
31
30
32
32
30
30
30
30
33
30
30
33
30

31
31
29
31
30
31
31
31
31
31
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
29
30
31
31
30
31
31
30
30
30
30
33
30
30
33
30

96
96
99
96
85
96
96
96
96
96
83
96
91
96
96
96
96
97
83
99
85
83
96
88
95
95
88
88
88
88
91
88
88
91
88

96
96
99
96
83
96
96
96
96
96
83
96
91
96
96
96
96
97
83
99
83
83
96
88
95
95
88
88
88
88
93
88
88
93
88



Voters in Congressional Races impacted by Incorrect Ballots

1620 GANT, BRENDA F
854537 GARNER, PEGGY L
3134602 GIBSON, MARLON D
3121478 GORDON, FREDERICK S
814406 HAMMOND, ROBERT
3306693 HARRIS, BRENDA F
3424294 HEAD-MIDDLEBROOK, JONI
3278574 HUMPHREYS, RYAN T
3365212 HUMPHREYS, TIJUANA S
3135148 JONES, BOBBIE B
610530 JONES, CHARLES H
3414769 JONES, GWENDOLYN L
3023949 KIDD, MICHAEL W
3025326 KIDD, RETA E
3330722 KIMBRO, ARNITA C
174183 MALLORY, CHERYL L
3299085 MARSHALL, YOLANDA M
3440335 MEAD, DARRELL L
999114 MILLER, JOSEPH R
95563 OWEN, ROSE W
669850 OWENS, ELTON J
3221082 PAYNE, ANDREA A
445418 PITMAN, CHARLES T
71899 PITMAN, PATRICIA D
3219822 PRUITT, TANYA L
3098361 PUGH, SHIRLEY A
3042959 PURHAM, MARY F
3373208 RUSHING, EMERALD L
3038956 SCURLOCK, WALTER
3288870 SIMMONS, JOE T
3027922 SIMMONS, KIMBERLY T
247689 STEWART, VICTOR L
3151109 THOMAS, COLIN L
194749 THOMAS, JAMES E
3276931 TOMLINSON, RANDY L

4690 SUN MIST CV

4282
4281

KINGS VALLEY CV E
ELYSIAN DR

4184 SABLE DR

4378

HUNTERS GLEN E

400 S HIGHLAND ST

4437
4603
4603

PECAN FOREST CT
HARVEST VALLEY DR
HARVEST VALLEY DR

4352 APPIAN CV S
4352 APPIAN CV S

4672
4454
4454
4163
4368
4409
4407

LAUREL LEAF CV

38128 D
38128 D
38128 D

38128-24 R

38128 D
38111
38128
38128
38128
38128
38128
38128 D

D
D
D
D
D
D

NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15.D
NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15.D

LAUREL TRACE
EGYPTIAN CV
ELYSIAN DR
PECAN FOREST CT

400 S HIGHLAND ST
366 S HIGHLAND ST

4785
4355
4294
4294
4429
4243
4206

HUNTERS GLEN S
ELYSIAN CV
HUNTERS GLEN E
HUNTERS GLEN E
N GRAND CEDAR LN
KINGS VALLEY CV E
MONTEREY DR

400 S HIGHLAND ST

4511
4408
4408
9102
4399
4830
9297

LONGTREE CV

PECAN FOREST CT
PECAN FOREST CT
KERRVILLE ROSEMARE
HUNTERS GLEN W
EGYPT CENTRAL RD

N KERRVILLE ROSEMA

38128 D
38128 D
38128 D
38128 D
38111 D
38111 D

38128-15 D

38128
38128
38128
38128
38128
38128
38111
38128
38128
38128
38053
38128
38128
38053
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Voters in Congressional Races impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3276946 TOMLINSON, SANDRA L
960567 TREMMEL, PAUL

3107287 TREMMEL, TERESSA A
204651 TURNER, JANIE MAXINE

3362737 TURNER, WILLIAM N
164724 WASHINGTON, JEANNETTE
167356 WIGGINS, CARL E

3354888 WILLIAMS, DONALD L

9297 N KERRVILLE ROSEMA 38053 R

4454 WALDEN GLEN CV 38128 R
4454 WALDEN GLEN CV 38128 R

366 S HIGHLAND ST 38111 R
6884 ENSIGN RD 38053 D
4444 NORTHWOOD HILLS D 38128-15.D
4357 APPIAN CV S 38128 D
4354 EGYPTIAN CV 38128 D
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Voters in State Senate Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

Prima CD CDh SS SS SH SH

Voter ID Name Number Street Zip ry PVL Voter PVL Voter PVL Voter
82221 ROLLINS, OLIVER 633 BETHEL AVE 38107-25D 9 9 29 30 86 88
368053 GAVROCK, ELIZABETH E 3345 KIRBY WHITTEN RD 38133 R 8 8 32 31 97 88
605060 WEBB, IRENE G 2779 BATTLE CREEK DR 38128 R 9 9 32 30 88 98
786884 CREWS, HARRIETT R 10001 E HOLMES RD 38017 R 9 8 33 32 85 95
596017 CREWS, HILLIARD R ] 10001 E HOLMES RD 38017 R 9 8 33 32 85 95
227579 CULPEPPER, ROBERT E ] 9150 E HOLMES RD 38017 R 9 8 33 32 85 95



Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

Prima CD CDh SS SS SH SH

Voter ID Name Number Street Zip ry PVL Voter PVL Voter PVL Voter
826032 PRATHER, PAUL E 75 S MENDENHALL RD 38117 R 8 8 31 31 83 97
3433594 WRIGHT, AMANDA ] 75 S MENDENHALL RD 38117 R 8 8 31 31 83 97
505490 ADKINS, JANE E 1255 WELLSVILLE RD 38117-59:D 9 9 33 33 84 85
115621 ANDERSON, LYNN R 1255 YORKSHIRE CV 38119-50.R 9 9 31 31 84 85
715260 ALEXANDER, PEGGY V 5231 WELCHSHIRE AVE 38117-59 R 9 9 33 33 84 85
3367796 ALVAREZ, EVANGELINA 5604 GLENWILD AVE 38119 D 9 9 31 31 84 85
3358623 BARNES, ARMOUR B 5688 QUINCE RD 38119 R 9 9 33 31 84 85
549338 BENNETT, ARTHUR T 1334 W CRESTWOOD DR  38119-50.D 9 9 31 31 84 85
963101 BLOSE, ROBERT F ] 5686 QUINCE RD 38119 D 9 9 33 31 84 85
223495 BOWERS, ROBERT I 1290 W CRESTWOOD DR  38119-50.D 9 9 31 31 84 85
227227 BRIDGEFORTH, TONI V 5236 WATER POINT DR 38141 D 9 9 33 33 84 85
958832 BROWN, ROY L 4174 THUNDERSTONE CIR V 38125 D 9 9 33 33 84 85
1000081 CARR, BOBBIE S 5338 ROSS RD 38141 U 9 9 33 33 84 85
387923 CHILDRESS, EVELYN H 1509 YORKSHIRE DR 38119 R 9 9 31 31 84 85
2005310 COATS, BILLY K 5700 QUINCE RD 38119 R 9 9 33 31 84 85
3142290 COX, LINDA F 3940 GAVICK CV 38125 D 9 9 33 33 84 85
3050401 CRAWFORD, JOYCE E 5588 QUINCE RD 38119 R 9 9 33 31 84 85
3207531 CRAWFORD, VICKIE K 5588 QUINCE RD 38119 R 9 9 33 31 84 85
290290 CUMMINGS, BENJAMIN F 1374 YORKSHIRE DR 38119 R 9 9 31 31 84 85
288952 CUMMINGS, BETTY T 1374 YORKSHIRE DR 38119 R 9 9 31 31 84 85
277804 DARNALL, PATRICIA D 1234 YORKSHIRE DR 38119 R 9 9 31 31 84 85
3140193 DICKERSON, KENNETH A 7976 TANKARD DR 38125 D 9 9 33 33 84 85
806695 DUNAVANT, WILLIAM M 5562 QUINCE RD 38119 R 9 9 33 31 84 85
938807 EDWARDS, PATRICIA A 5718 QUINCE RD 38119 R 9 9 33 31 84 85
448011 FRANCISCO, GRETCHEN C 1196 YORKSHIRE DR 38119-50. D 9 9 31 31 84 85
340001 FRANCISCO, JERRY T 1196 YORKSHIRE DR 38119-50.D 9 9 31 31 84 85
3148321 GARDNER, FLETCHER L 1139 E CRESTWOOD DR 38119 R 9 9 31 31 84 85
663307 HARKINS, GERALD F 5676 QUINCE RD 38119 R 9 9 33 31 84 85
3189661 HARRIS, SILAS L 4249 THUNDERSTONE CIR V 38125 D 9 9 33 33 84 85
909318 HARRIS, WYVONIA 4249 THUNDERSTONE CIR V 38125 D 9 9 33 33 84 85
149996 HAYNES, WILLIAM D 1165 E CRESTWOOD DR 38119-50 R 9 9 31 31 84 85
789416 HENDON, RANDALL T 1204 YORKSHIRE DR 38119 R 9 9 31 31 84 85



Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

102422 HERRING, MARY A
3000233 HOPPER, DAVID E
3321363 HOPPER, JACQUELINE V
3261179 JACKSON, CATRESA M
3447400 JEFFERSON, EDDIE L

491410 KEENEY, BILLIE J

164808 LAWSON, CAROLYN

692255 LAWSON, ROBERT M

374962 LIPPER, RUTH B

156998 MANN, JESSICA M

81455 MCGHEE, CHARLES
3372035 MCLENDON, CYNTHIA L

868353 MOORE, PAMELA N

747350 NOLEN, DALE E
3338728 NUGENT, CAROL D

733261 OWENS, CAROL M
3269618 PEETE, DEBRA T

311805 PHILLIPY, DOROTHY W

589331 POTEMPA, BARBARA ]

666692 PUGH, RONALD H

708910 ROSS, RONALD

202365 ROWELL, VINCENT C

772989 SAMUELS, JOANN B

217512 THOMAS, REGINA S

566156 WAGNER, CAROLE A

566155 WAGNER, JERROLD E

47122 WEBB, J T

556877 WEBB, MARGARET E

545671 WERNER, JUDITH P

839374 WERNER, LOUIS L

625620 WILLIAMS, ELAINE E

396130 WILLIAMS, JAMIE A

126495 ACOX, DEBORAH D
3252663 BACHUS, PATRICIA A

130268 BACHUS, PATRICK E

5676 QUINCE RD

1144 E CRESTWOOD DR
1144 E CRESTWOOD DR
4287 WILLOW POND CV
4265 THUNDERSTONE CIR V
1291 ROLLING OAKS DR E
1034 ESTATE DR

1034 ESTATE DR

5005 WELCHSHIRE AVE
5676 QUINCE RD

1174 W CRESTWOOD DR
5730 QUINCE RD

4227 THUNDERSTONE CIR V
5720 QUINCE RD

7949 TANKARD DR

1354 YORKSHIRE DR

5306 WATER POINT DR
1302 E CRESTWOOD DR
5696 QUINCE RD

5279 SENECA AVE

4036 AUTUMN SPRINGS CV
5059 WELCHSHIRE AVE
7750 THUNDERSTONE CIR E
5604 GLENWILD AVE

1116 WHITING ST

1116 WHITING ST

1086 HAYNE RD

1086 HAYNE RD

1269 HAYNE RD

1269 HAYNE RD

1067 WELCHSHIRE PL
1067 WELCHSHIRE PL
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
4307 BOEINGSHIRE DR
4307 BOEINGSHIRE DR

38119
38119
38119
38125
38125
38119
38119
38119
38117-58'R
38119 D
38119 R
38119 D
38125 D
38119-70.D
38125 D
38119-50 R
38141 D
38119-50 R
38119 R
38117-59.D
38125 D
38117-58'R
38125 D
38119 D
38117-59-R
38117-59R
38119-49.R
38119-49:R
38119-49:R
38119-49.R
38117 D
38117 D
38118 D
38116 D
38116 D
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587879
1036092
3420913

130144

300089

874595

4770

866611

722125
3451630

733478
3091813

445317
3032732

48564
3450979
3156884

795056

654012

187028

610600

762571

761425
3340837

58232
3388597
3149508
1018340
3268146

755549

755550

620197

910146
3297149
3451020

Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

CLAIBORNE, CLARICE
COBURN, FREDERICK D
ERVIN, EVERLEE
FIELDS, BARBARA E
FORD, MARTHA
HARRISON, VOLEAN
HEARN, DAVID N
HILL, DELILAH ]
JEFFERSON, ROSEMARIE
JOHNSON, ANTONIO L
LEWIS, FREDA M
LOWE, JERRY
MALONE, LAVONIA V
MAYS, ANGELA A
MCNEAL, EVELYN M
MILTON, ISAAC
MITCHELL, MARILYN
MIXSON, ROBERT
MOORE, NORA R
NATHANIEL, BESSIE M
OLIVER, SHERIL
PRINCE, ERMA ]
ROSS, WALTER E
RUSHING, KAYE
SKINNER, ROSE M
TAYLOR, BRENDA P
TAYLOR, JOHN C
TILLMAN, MARY ]
TRIPLETT, MAE L
WARD, ANN C

WARD, CARL ]

WARD, LEROY

WEBB, ETHEL L
WIGGINS, SHIRLEY A
WILLIAMS, PERCY

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
1828 JANIS DR

1899 GROVEHAVEN DR
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
5893 SCOTTSDALE AVE
1921 GROVEHAVEN DR
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
1829 JANIS DR

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3508 BOEINGSHIRE DR
3517 BOEINGSHIRE DR
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
4304 HUDGINS RD
1907 FINLEY RD

2901 CLARKE RD

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
1898 GROVEHAVEN DR
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
1921 JANIS DR

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
1977 JANIS DR

1827 JANIS DR

5765 FOXDALE RD
5765 FOXDALE RD
1891 FINLEY RD

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD

38118 D
38118 D
38118 D
38116-69.D
38116 D
38118 D
38115 R
38116-20'D
38118 D
38118 D
38116-69.D
38118 D
38118 D
38116 D
38116-50 D
38118 R
38118 D
38116-69'D
38116-69' D
38115
38118
38116
38118
38118
38118
38116
38118
38116
38116
38115
38115
38116
38118
38118
38118
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3293549 WOODS, TOMMY T

672656 YOUNG-WARD, WILLIE A
3439238 DURDEN, PATRICIA A

368832 COOLEY, LEE A

306398 CALDER, NEVA M

364819 CRAVEN, MARY D
3017344 ELROD, PAUL H

759035 FRANKLIN, BEATRICE M
3367255 LEWIS, KAREN

367722 LEWIS, LAYTHELL

352855 LOGAN, DELORES

393964 SAIN, K C
3452879 WEISS, HELENE D

750726 ALDRIDGE, CHARLES

750714 ALDRIDGE, JACKIE R
3041236 APPLEWHITE, KIMBERLY S
3071278 ARNETT, CARL
3446804 BAILEY, JIMMIE L

730094 BRANCH, EM J

174002 BREWER, LEPHERE

93718 BROWN, KATHEY A

399717 BUEHLER, HOWARD E

199196 BUTLER, MARTHA T
3131755 CAMPBELL, ROBBIN A ]
3181014 COHENS PARR, ARLENE S
3054277 COLEMAN, EMMA

60078 COLEMAN, WALKER

3331405 COWANS, MICHAEL D

906871 CRAWFORD, CLYDE E
3254002 DAILEY-EVANS, ADRIENNE
1012618 DOWDY, DORIS J
3137946 EDWARDS, EVELYN

919660 EDWARDS, GEORGE L
3385071 ELLIS-WEBB, GWENDOLYN
3296161 FIELDS, CARL M

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
1891 FINLEY RD

3391 OLD GETWELL RD
3391 OLD GETWELL RD
6007 PARK AVE

6007 PARK AVE

6007 PARK AVE

6007 PARK AVE

8120 NORTH POLE CV
6007 PARK AVE

6007 PARK AVE

6007 PARK AVE

6007 PARK AVE

7314 BLENHEIM LN
7314 BLENHEIM LN
6579 MALLARD NEST CV
7404 HOLLYVIEW DR
4942 BRADFIELD RUN
5015 OLD FARM RD E
4801 BUTTERMILK DR
5038 COTTAGE LN
1330 WALTON RD

5017 WINGDALE RD
3005 EAST POINT CV
4761 BRADFIELD RUN
4962 BROOKSBANK CV
4962 BROOKSBANK CV
7454 HOLLYVIEW DR
7516 MORGAN HOUSE DR
4845 SHANDY DR
4795 S GERMANTOWN RD
5009 CASHMERE CV
5009 CASHMERE CV
4944 COTTAGE LN
5046 WILD APPLE CV

38118
38116
38118
38118
38119
38119
38119
38119
38125
38119
38119
38119
38119
38125
38125
38141
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
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38117-63 R
38117-63'R

38115
38125
38141
38141
38125
38125
38125
38141
38125
38125
38125
38125
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3351424
3429440
3280483
379915
3155316
3054507
3286623
3406710
698002
3002550
3431241
661462
381164
193994
218567
687238
3204315
3384963
3387273
132973
3021372
673182
3039693
818529
719067
564516
643583
3273410
671711
746007
3397042
3417037
3165546
914632
3088689

Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

FIELDS, SONJA M
FITZGERALD, IDA L
GALES, JEROL A

GALES, JIMMIE L
GOODS, DARREN M
HALE, DIANNE J
HARRIS, LEE A

HEFNER, SHIRLEY H
HENDERSON, HARRY L J
HENDERSON, TROY

HERNANDEZ, CATHERINE C

HILL, RACHEL B
HISKY, JEAN D
HISKY, JOHN M
JACKSON, ROSLYN R
JOHNSON, ALLEN L
JOHNSON, CURTIS D
JONES, BETTYE J
JONES, ROBERT E
KONIECZNY, JEROME M
KYLE, KENNISON S
LEGGETTE, HENRY R
LOMAX, BOBBIE ]
LOMAX, WILLIE L
LUCKETT, BARBARA P
LUCKETT, JAMES S
MACK, WILLIE J
MARLOWE, PATRICIA A
MARTIN, WILLIE T
MARTIN, WILMA H
MCNEIL, IRENE K
MCNEIL, TONJA W
MILLER, BRENDA G
MITCHELL, JOHN E
MITCHELL, LARITAT

7429 RED RIVER DR

7406 IRIS CV

7096 GERMANTOWN TRAILS
7096 GERMANTOWN TRAILS
4752 GREYBRIAR DR

4075 BORDEAUX RIDGE CV
5206 WOODS LANDING CV
1354 WILBEC RD

4970 PIN OAK CV

4974 HARVEST PARK DR
3964 ROSS RD

7360 DUSTY ROSE CV
5000 SEA ISLE RD

5000 SEA ISLE RD

6980 AUTUMN CREST CV
7354 DUSTY ROSE CV
5014 HARVEST PARK DR
7280 GREYTHORNE DR
7280 GREYTHORNE DR
7211 AUTUMN FORREST DR
1330 WILBEC RD

7335 GINGER SNAP CV
7527 STARFIRE CV

7527 STARFIRE CV

7305 MOUNTAIN ASH

7305 MOUNTAIN ASH

6745 BIRCH RUN LN

5049 SWEET CHERRY CV
4974 HARVEST PARK DR
4974 HARVEST PARK DR
7421 RED RIVER DR

7421 RED RIVER DR

7511 BEVY RIDGE LN

5038 HARVEST PARK DR
5038 HARVEST PARK DR

38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38117
38125
38125
38115
38125
38117
38117
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38117
38125
38125
38125

38125-37

38125
38115
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

106523 MOORE, MARY E

84829 MORGAN, DOROTHY Y

844800 MORRIS, LOUIS
686722 NABORS, JAMES L 3
604274 OLIVER, LOUISE W
1007707 PHILLIPS, ELTON

3347112 POLLARD, BRENDA K

835519 POWELL, GEORGE J
3036316 REED, CLYDE S
3456799 ROGERS, PETRA W
3394410 ROGERS, ROBERT L
3144289 RUSH, JOHN F
3144288 RUSH, MICHELLE
3119262 SHARP, GARY W
3119259 SHARP, MARY G
3426353 SIMMONS, LARRY H
3426403 SIMMONS, LYNDA L

929382 SLACK, ISAAC
3218963 SMITH, BRIAN A
3237216 SMITH, KEISHA M

527505 SMITH, LARRY C

610548 SMITH, RUBY L
3319130 SPAIN, VIVIAN D
3280808 STONE, STEVEN P

442180 STURKS, JOE L
2000498 SUTTON, TOM W
3158316 SUTTON, WANDA C

704204 TALBERT, HELEN S

668513 THOMAS, LINZIE ]

397625 TUCKER, DRESSIE B

3069469 WEATHERALL, JENNY A
950348 WEATHERALL, JEWEL

511533 WELLS, PATRICIA M

594525 WHEATLEY, DONALD W
247385 WHEATLEY, SHARRON M

5140 WOODS LANDING CV
6080 BRAXTON CT

4838 HARVEST KNOLL LN
4939 W GADWALL DR
7625 LOWRANCE RD

4720 SPENCE CV

4832 MALLARD NEST DR
4925 BARKSHIRE DR

5009 HARVEST PARK DR
4036 BORDEAUX RIDGE CV
4036 BORDEAUX RIDGE CV
4746 GREYBRIAR DR

4746 GREYBRIAR DR

7291 BARNSTABLE RD
7291 BARNSTABLE RD
4517 LONG CREEK RD
4517 LONG CREEK RD
7547 MORGAN HOUSE DR
7009 CUTTER MILL

7009 CUTTER MILL

5192 COTSWOLD LN

4732 STONEY HILL DR
7341 RED RIVER CV

5190 WOODS LANDING CV
7035 CULPEPPER CV

1391 WOODSTON RD

1391 WOODSTON RD
4777 BUTTERMILK DR
4886 LANLEE DR

4776 BRADFIELD RUN
1265 WOODSTON RD
1265 WOODSTON RD
4790 S GERMANTOWN RD
5182 S GERMANTOWN RD
5182 S GERMANTOWN RD

38125 R
38115 D
38125-47 D
38141
38125
38125
38141
38141
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38125
38141
38141
38125
38141
38125
38125
38141
38117-63 D
38117 D
38125 D
38125 D
38125 D
38117-63 R
38117-63 R
38141 R
38115-85. R
38115-85.D
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

156408 WILLIAMS, CHERYL Y
520018 WILLIAMS, GLORIA ]
516635 WILLIAMS, GWENDOLYN R
582784 WILLIAMS, JAMES E
516634 WILLIAMS, MOSES
163782 WILLIAMS, PAMELA E
3011218 WILLIAMS, TANYA S
839521 ALEXANDER, MARY M
3013399 BROWN, TONY Z
3403163 COLLINS, KATHY F
3155004 DEVEZIN, VICKIE H
1006646 GLADDEN, BEULAH M
1006591 GLADDEN, DANIEL
990769 GOINES, BEVERLY T
687905 HARMELING, GEORGE W
163336 JOHNSON, MORGAN
738253 JONES, ULYSSES B J
575121 LAUDERDALE, EDDIE L
578900 LAUDERDALE, ZORITHA A
335544 MOORE, HARREL C
3059644 MOSES, DOROTHY B
908418 PRATCHER, HELEN M
910015 PRICE, JOENET 1]
3210515 RHODES, EARLY CJ
492935 STATEN, MARTHA
872407 WALKER, EARL O ]
872408 WALKER, ROSE H
436552 WATSON, EVELYN D
195458 REDMON, MYRTLE
330550 BROOKS, LORETTA C
723220 DURDEN, ISHMAL J
1007177 DURDEN, PATRICIA F
3039784 PORTER, WILLIE D
3403371 WASHINGTON, LOUIS B
786884 CREWS, HARRIETT R

4747 GREYBRIAR DR

5036

HARVEST KNOLL LN

4747 GREYBRIAR DR

5036

HARVEST KNOLL LN

4747 GREYBRIAR DR

6648

MALEJ RD

4747 GREYBRIAR DR
244 STONEHAM RD
245 STONEHAM RD

4693 GILBERT RD

1288
1217
1217

HESTER RD
RICHLAND DR
RICHLAND DR

516 WHITESTONE AVE
355 WHITEVILLE AVE

1374

E HOLMES RD

268 STONEHAM RD
547 WHITESTONE AVE
547 WHITESTONE AVE

1612

HESTER RD

4789 AMEY RD
4759 AUBURN RD

5108
1488

ELVIS PRESLEY BLVD
HESTER RD

4623 GILBERT RD

5170
5170

ELVIS PRESLEY BLVD
ELVIS PRESLEY BLVD

4773 AUBURN RD

6551
264

KNIGHT ARNOLD RD
LILLIAN DR

470 W LEVI RD
470 W LEVI RD

3801
4787

MCCAIN RD
HIGHWAY 61 S

10001 E HOLMES RD

38125 D
38125 D
38125 D
38125 D
38125 D
38141 D
38125 D
38109 D
38109 D
38116 D
38116 D
38116-83'D
38116-83'D
38109-59.D
38109-58.U
38116 U
38109 D
38109-59.D
38109 D
38116 D
38109 D
38116 D
38116 D
38116 D
38116-70 D
38116 D
38116 D
38116 D
38115 D
38109-44/D
38109 D
38109 D
38109-81 D
38109 D
38017 R
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

596017 CREWS, HILLIARD R J
227579 CULPEPPER, ROBERT E J
186343 RICHMOND, ARDENTRIA
3064237 DILLARD, CHARLES
3205207 REDD, MAMIE R
439998 BRIDGES, DORIS ]
337306 BRIDGES, JAMES A
844965 CURRY, GINA R
700495 DANDRIDGE, NAOMI R
107135 DENTON, DEBRA
808328 GANDY, NANETTE
1024981 GANT, BOBBIE J
136668 GANT, LEROY
448631 GREER, LORETTA G
640347 HALEY, JOHNNIE M
690723 HUDSON, ARETTA B
1031140 HUGHES, TONJA L
3105846 JACKSON, LARRY D
3235073 JACKSON, WALTER G J
356516 JONES, JEANETTE
262321 KING, ARETHA J
456697 MATTHEWS, SHIRLEY T
791322 NEELY, JOHNNIE M
794733 SMITH, LAJOYCE G
3456236 SMITH, MALINDA ]
151727 STEWART, GREGORY
537936 TURNER, DESSA R
463449 VESTAL, LOIS
727819 WALLER, ODIE A
3357874 WANG, JOHNNIE L
693627 WATKINS, JACQUELINE
3431732 WELLS, ERIC
914508 ANDERSON, BESSIE S
3338077 BELL, VIRGIE L
1011700 BOWDEN, MARY F

10001
9150
4392

383
439
830
830
1433

E HOLMES RD

E HOLMES RD
FORD CV
MADISON AVE
BEALE ST
BULLINGTON AVE
BULLINGTON AVE
HUMBER ST

526 CAMBRIDGE AVE

702

BULLINGTON AVE

499 SIMPSON AVE
1077 CUMMINGS ST
1077 CUMMINGS ST

1437
582
741

1404

HUMBER ST
LUCY AVE

E TRIGG AVE
HUMBER ST

1130 S WELLINGTON ST

534
743
1340
788
72
702
609
774
143
568
509

LUCY AVE
LUCY AVE
KENNEDY ST
ROANOKE AVE
UTAH AVE
BULLINGTON AVE
LUCY AVE

E TRIGG AVE
UTAH AVE
LUCY AVE
LUCY AVE

1311 MCMILLAN ST
84 UTAH AVE
611 JENNETTE PL

1727 S PARKWAY E

3571 S THIRD ST E
3571 S THIRD ST

38017 R
38017 R
38109-52 D
38103 D
38103 D
38106-46'D
38106-46'D
38106 D
38106-30'D
38106-46'D
38106-30.D
38106-22/D
38106-22'D
38106-43 D
38106-31'D
38106-46:D
38106-43 D
38126 D
38106 D
38106-31.D
38106 D
38106-46 D
38106-27-D
38106-46'D
38106 D
38106-46:D
38106-27.D
38106-31'D
38106-30.D
38106 D
38106 D
38126 D
38114 D
38109 D
38109 D
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355109
3377493
3322615
3322614

710640

446878

531360

549293

492144

890708
3354277

662199

22085
3065043
476

667711
3184825
3314122

810673

180600

180599
3074345

448614

649460

698119

868750

416683

935785
3175746

585538
3181809
3001184
3052457
3286530

224771

Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

BURTON, EDNA

COX, MAEOLA A
CRUTHIRD, L C
CRUTHIRD, LISA A
DANDRIDGE, LEVARN
ELEM, HELEN T
EVANS, BESSIE L
FRANKLIN, DOROTHY I
HOLMAN, LOUISE J
JACKSON, MARVIS
MCCHRISTON, ALISA G
PREWITT, LEOLA
WALKER, VANESTA
WATKINS, FAUITA L
WELLS, LISA L
BARBER, SOPHIE
CARMICHAEL, BRIAN M
CARMICHAEL, STACEY H
CARRUTHERS, MARY L
CREEL, HERMAN J ]
CREEL, LISA G

EPPLEY, EDITH M
EPPLEY, ROBERT B
HINSHAW, HOLLY T
HINSHAW, KENNETH A
HUDSON, CECILL S
JOHNSON, CATHERINE
MCDONOUGH, FRED O

MCDONOUGH, SUZANNE S

REDING, VELMA L
SAMUEL, SHEILA P
TICKLE, JAMES M

WADLINGTON, DEBORAH L

AVIS, MARY A
BENNETT, MARSHA

383 W MITCHELL RD
1727 S PARKWAY E
3324 CHARLOTTE RD
3324 CHARLOTTE RD
3330 CHARLOTTE RD
3542 HORN LAKE RD
3571 S THIRD ST
3571 S THIRD ST

715 FRANK CIR
3219 CHARLOTTE RD
1705 S PARKWAY E
3571 S THIRD ST
1429 S PARKWAY E
3566 HORN LAKE RD
3546 HORN LAKE RD
5482 RAMS HORN DR
6645 SLEDGE RD
6645 SLEDGE RD
6605 SLEDGE RD
5485 SHIPP RD
5485 SHIPP RD
5505 SHIPP RD
5505 SHIPP RD
8669 WATERCREST DR
8669 WATERCREST DR

6681 RALEIGH MILLINGTON

6969 SLEDGE RD
4862 W LARAINE DR
4862 W LARAINE DR
4878 W LARAINE DR
5493 SHIPP RD

8701 THUNDER RIDGE DR
8692 THUNDER RIDGE DR
4949 ESSEXSHIRE AVE

4887 DEE RD

38109-81.D
38114 D
38109 D
38109 D

38109-28 D

38109-82.D
38109 D
38109 D

38106-72.D
38109 D
38106 D
38109 D
38106 D
38109 D

38109-82.D
38053
38053
38053
38053
38053
38053
38053
38053
38053
38053
38053

38053-67'D
38053 R
38053 R

38053-20 R
38053 D
38053 R
38053 R
38117 R
38117 D
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3286489 CHATMAN, DEBORAH A

462927 EVERHART, SHARON S

39842 GARDNER, KRISTINE A
450868 GARY, JEWELL

469211 HEGENHEISER, ARMIN P J
652759 HEGENHEISER, CLARA N

340365 LANGSTON, LEATRICE
291897 ROSENBUSH, LORETTA
292646 ROSENBUSH, ROBERT C
645402 RYAN, JOAN F
3133710 SPEED, KIMBERLY S
3434193 WHITE, BEVERLY J
138126 BRYSON, GEORGE L
562168 CARPENTER, WILLIE J
3147169 CHILDES, OSCAR L JR
3409180 EPPS, AMY M
3118601 FLAKE, LATONYA M
3118707 FLAKE, LUVENIA
684126 HARPER, DOROTHY J
733414 HARPER, LEE A
3021726 JACKSON, SHALONDA P
792850 JOHNSON, CAROLYN E
792851 JOHNSON, LARRY
3096821 JONES, BETTY H
511637 MASSEY, CONNIE C
359618 RICE, HERBERT L
238042 RICE, POLLY A
784201 SCOTT, BOBBIE J
784092 SCOTT, LEE A SR
118098 SINCLAIR, MARGARET
129407 TAYLOR, REGINALD C
8789 THOMAS, PATRICIA
646575 VETETO, WILLIAM S
997874 WILLIAMS, THOMAS
3356210 BIRD, CHRISTOPHER W

2061 NELLIE RD

38116 D

3149 INVERNESS PARKWAY 38115-25/R

4924 MOCKINGBIRD LN
4928 ESSEXSHIRE AVE

2999 INVERNESS PARKWAY
2999 INVERNESS PARKWAY

4888 DEE RD
4915 MOCKINGBIRD LN
4915 MOCKINGBIRD LN

3167 INVERNESS PARKWAY
3120 INVERNESS PARKWAY
3029 INVERNESS PARKWAY

4545 NEELY RD
4949 REMLA ST
4782 ALDRIDGE DR
4810 PARK AVE
190 E SHELBY DR
190 E SHELBY DR
1095 PALMER RD
1095 PALMER RD
5066 BERTA RD
1046 PALMER RD
1046 PALMER RD
2389 LYNNFIELD RD
2601 LYNNFIELD RD
5136 BERTA RD
5136 BERTA RD
4833 HODGE RD
4833 HODGE RD
4984 WELCHSHIRE AVE
233 E SHELBY DR
4976 BERTA RD
4776 WELCHSHIRE AVE
981 PALMER RD
1116 OAK RIDGE DR

38117-62.R
38117 R
38115-25/R
38115-25/R
38117-62. R
38117-62. R
38117-62.R
38115-25/R
38115 D
38115 D
38109 D
38116 D
38109 D
38117 D
38109-85 D
38109-85 D
38116-77.D
38116-77.D
38109-73.D
38116 D
38116 D
38119 D
38119-79.R
38109-73 D
38109-73 D
38109-68.D
38109-68.D
38117-56:D
38109-85 D
38109-73'D
38117 R
38116 D
38111 R
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

223194 GABLE, KRISTINE E

3126042
3393192

HURT, SAPHRONIA L
MACON, DANITA A

93790 WHALUM, KENNETH T J
2533044 WHALUM, SHEILA A
890869 WILLIAMS, ANDRE P

3409117 WILSON, CATHERINE M

3119911
585917
540336

3103025
956092

3204903
218852

BETZ, JERRY W
BINION, JESSIE W
BRYANT, LOUIS E
FOX, THOMAS E
HOWARD, MILLIE B
LONG, ELDON M
MATHENA, SHIRLEY L

496970 SURATT, GENE A
485320 SURATT, PATSY A
220398 SURATT, STEPHEN M
846397 THOMPSON, HAZEL M
3091846 THOMPSON, ROGER

3437727 UNDERWOOD, CASSANDRA

711694 CAMPBELL, ZELMA
3124849 CARODINE, LATONYA M
708346 COLLINS, RUBY ]

595725

FOSTER, NATHANIEL

592207 JACKSON, MILDRED

464840
3352650
547035
3371806

BELLUOMINI, JOSEPH J
BENNETT, GAYNIECE M
BOWERS, BOBBY L
BURCHAM, DIXIE M

77373 COCHRAN, ROY E
77387 COCHRAN, VICKI G

3016090
3239624
985173
946158

DOWNER, DAWN B
FIELDS, CAROLYN M
FIELDS, JEFFERY D
HENDRICKS, JAMES D

1223 MERRYCREST DR
3957 ORLEANS RD
4291 WOODCREST DR
1081 WEDGEWOOD ST
1081 WEDGEWOOD ST
4009 ORLEANS RD
4287 AMBER LN

1658 DENA DR

1558 ROLLING HILLS DR

3607 GOWAN DR
1564 DENA DR

1238 CARROLTON AVE
1573 DENA DR

1598 ROLLING HILLS DR

1497 GOWAN DR
1497 GOWAN DR
1497 GOWAN DR
3643 WINSTON DR W
3643 WINSTON DR W
3593 WINSTON DR W
716 N DECATUR ST
990 N DECATUR ST
1106 N DECATUR ST
1091 N DECATUR ST
884 N DECATUR ST
3965 ALTRURIA RD
3995 ALTRURIA RD
6447 GRASSY POINT CV
3832 ALTRURIA RD
6329 GRASSY POINT CV
6329 GRASSY POINT CV
3872 ALTRURIA RD
6391 GRASSY POINT CV
6391 GRASSY POINT CV
3846 ALTRURIA RD

38111
38116
38111
38111
38111
38116
38111
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127

38127-54
38127-54
38127-54
38127-54

38127
38127

38107-41.

38107

38107-20
38107-20
38107-27

38135
38135
38135
38135
38135
38135
38135
38135
38135
38135

AO0O0X0XTXOXXVOO0OCOCOO0OO0OXMO0OO0OX®MO OO XMOXMO0OXOTOO0O0O0OOO

COC0OOOOWMOWOWOKWKLWWWOWWOWUOVUUWOVUUOVUUOWVUWOWOWOVWUOVWUOVUUOVULOWOLWOWWWOLOWVOLOLWOLOWWWWLO OO

CO 000 COWOCOWOWMOKOOWWOWOWWOLWOWWOWUWOWOULWOWWUOWOLWOWUWOWOWWLOWVWUOLWVWWOLOWOYWVWUOWVLO

33
29
33
33
33
29
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

33
29
33
33
33
29
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
90
90
90
90
90
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97



Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3253442 PALMER, EDITH H
3253436 PALMER, WILLIAM S

233374 PROCTOR, MARTHA W

446531 SHEARER, GLORIA J

388471 SHEARER, JOSEPH L

951231 WHITE, JACQUELINE B

928074 BASS, WILLIE J

105084 BRADLEY, CEDRIC A

851940 BROOKS, EUGENE J

751415 CAMPBELL, JULIA F

745882 CAMPBELL, OMER R

482326 COOPER, KATHY E

893355 HOLMES, ELSIE S

996866 JONES, BEN ]

919675 JONES, LARRY E
3357363 MORRIS, ROZELYN
3405818 OWENS, CHARLENE M

892226 PANNELL, JAMES R
3286577 SANDERS, ELIZABETH A
3280268 SARGENT, JULIE A

806566 SMITH, C B

408490 SMITH, GLADYS K

221368 TRUE, HENRY E 3

605060 WEBB, IRENE G

671562 PEGGS, WALTER L

845234 PEGGS, WILMA J

707260 RANDOLPH, ROBERT L ]

833395 ANDERSON, ARBERT
3265107 ANDERSON, CEDRICK D

578450 BLAIR, DELLA ]

544253 CLAXTON, ETHEL D

630960 DELAPP, BERTHA J
3055377 GATEWOOD, EUNICE
3106770 GORHAM, TERESA S

550041 GREEN, DAVID

6450 GRASSY POINT CV 38135 R
6450 GRASSY POINT CV 38135 R
3952 ALTRURIA RD 38135 R
3817 PEACHTREE CV 38135 R
3817 PEACHTREE CV 38135 R
6161 ACORN RD 38134 R

3121 FRAYSER RALEIGH RD 38128-27'D
3129 HAWKINS MILL RD 38128 D
3224 LYNCHBURG ST 38134-31.D
3000 LYNCHBURG ST 38134-31.D
3000 LYNCHBURG ST 38134-31. R
3220 LONGACRE CV 38134-31.D
3290 LYNCHBURG ST 38134-84 D
3346 KEATS RD 38134 D
5189 YALE RD 38134 D
3106 LYNCHBURG ST 38134 D
3121 FRAYSER RALEIGH RD 38128 D
3068 LYNCHBURG ST 38134-31.R
4627 RALEIGH MILLINGTON 38128 R
4093 RALEIGH MILLINGTON 38128 R
4596 KERWIN DR 38128-12'R
4596 KERWIN DR 38128-12'D
3277 OLD BROWNSVILLE RLC 38134 R
2779 BATTLE CREEK DR 38128 R
6543 CAROLOT LN 38135 D
6543 CAROLOT LN 38135 D
6565 CAROLOT LN 38135 D

439 BEALE ST 38103 D
1777 BENNING ST 38106 U

159 JOUBERT AVE 38109-18.D
1178 COLLEGE ST 38106 D
1739 NETHERWOOD AVE 38114 D
1727 NETHERWOOD AVE 38114 D

384 S MAIN ST 38103 D
1963 KANSAS ST 38109 D
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

820862 HAMPTON, JACQUELINE
988437 HARRIS, LEON
31599 HOLDER, JANICE M
557785 HURDLE, EVELYN B
134118 JACKSON, DONALD V
990601 MAYNOR, SUSAN H
1011180 MCNEAL, GREGORY
3315813 OLIVER, LOAMMA S
531663 OWENS, ROBERT C
389723 PAYTON, JAMES B
3452267 SHANNON, JACK T
3142481 SIMPSON, ISAAC
3280176 SMITH, ANDREA M
595889 SMITH, DOYLE M
648346 TURNER, BEVERLY ]
648952 TURNER, TYRONE
728229 WALKER, ELIJAH ]
464756 WALKER, EMMA L
397124 WALLACE, BETTY G
3155423 WOODS, G C
159367 ANDERSON, CORA M
922651 ARNOLD, NOVELLA D
50262 BEASLEY, DANIEL
850181 BLACKMON, CALVIN W
3430453 BOLETTA, JOHN V
3094481 BOWIE, LENNA M
202533 BRAYTON, TONY N
3174573 BROWN, DOROTHY M
3106017 BURGESS, MELVIN T 2
355162 CANTRELL, CHARLES B
3183479 CARROLL, SHIRLEY M
3143580 CASH, ALBERT III
228513 CLARIETTE, CLAUDEAN
95458 CLARK, THRESSA M
772549 COLLINS, JANE D

1805 NETHERWOOD AVE
2181 KANSAS ST
55 S MAIN ST
1780 BENNING ST
1911 NETHERWOOD AVE
43 UNION AVE
439 BEALE ST
1260 COLLEGE ST
10 S MAIN ST
226 WISCONSIN AVE
66 MONROE AVE
261 JOUBERT AVE
439 BEALE ST
2068 FLORIDA ST
227 WISCONSIN AVE
227 WISCONSIN AVE
1185 RAYNER ST
1185 RAYNER ST
1629 NETHERWOOD AVE
1489 NETHERWOOD AVE
1023 N MANASSAS ST
985 FORREST AVE
302 STONEWALL ST
848 N DUNLAP ST
206 N MCNEIL ST
811 N MANASSAS ST
408 N AVALON ST
989 N MANASSAS ST
363 N AVALON ST
369 N AVALON ST
321 N MONTGOMERY ST
959 LEON PL
924 N PARKWAY
769 N DUNLAP ST
240 N EVERGREEN ST

38114-19.D
38109 D
38103 U

38106-62.D

38114-20 D
38103 R
38103 U
38106 D
38103 R

38106-15.D
38103 R
38109 D
38103 D

38109-23' D

38106-15.D

38106-15.D
38106 D

38106-24 D
38106 D
38106 D
38107 D

38105-23'U

38112-51 D
38107 D
38112 D
38107 D

38112-51'D
38107 D
38112 D
38112 R
38104 D
38107 D

38105-23 D

38107-40:D

38112-52 R
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

515031 COOKE, MARGARET L
594812 CREWS, EDNA L
3156746 CRUTCHER, LARRY W
3092853 DOW, DANIEL P
3092179 DUMONT, ANGELA F
783305 GAGLIANO, RALPH M ]
613567 GATES, HARVEY L
721794 GAVIN, STEVEN R
3433279 GLADNEY, LEVI ]
3060560 GRAHAM, TERRELL A
3113018 GREEN, JACK P
808172 HALL, HERMAN L
674764 HARRIS, IVORY W
150627 HENDRIX, RUTH E
454156 HINES, MAXINE
722376 HOLMES, AUDREY K
3398474 HUNNICUTT, VALERIE J
989414 HUNTER, MILDRED H
529343 JOHNSON, BILLIE B
640648 JOHNSON, CAROLYN A
702058 JOHNSON, WILLIE L
996358 JONES, ALMA C
941483 KING, GEORGE A
1025348 KING, THOMAS H
3217923 KIRBY, CHRISTOPHER Q
676562 LAYMAN, CHARLES R J
3392182 LEWALLEN, GEORGE R
1028138 LEWIS, JOHNNIE
115526 LOCKETT, BENNIE ]
406996 LOUIS, HARRY
3227742 MACK, DARRELL L
884767 MACK, ROBERTA W
3450399 MARRERO, BEVERLY K
827357 MCGOWAN, ROY L]
3057033 MCKIM, KEVIN P

945 JOSEPH PL

940
1029
274
285

1756 OVERTON PARK AVE

N PARKWAY

N MANASSAS ST
N AVALON ST

N MCLEAN BLVD

930 JEHL PL

1001
690
328

1753 OVERTON PARK AVE

21

FAXON AVE
N DUNLAP ST
N MCNEIL ST

NEELY ST

741 ADAMS AVE
480 STONEWALL ST
550 TECHNO LN

721
240
980

N DUNLAP ST
N MCNEIL ST
FORREST AVE

286 STONEWALL ST
624 AVANT LN S

21
763

NEELY ST
N MANASSAS ST

741 ADAMS AVE

354

HAWTHORNE ST

450 STONEWALL ST

369
325
952
929
289

N AVALON ST

N CLAYBROOK ST
KEEL AVE

N MANASSAS ST
N CLAYBROOK ST

263 STONEWALL ST

873
243
1818

N MANASSAS ST
HAWTHORNE ST
POPLAR AVE

741 ADAMS AVE

38107-27 D
38105-23 D
38107 D
38112 R
38112-53 D
38112
38107
38105
38107
38112
38112
38105
38105
38112
38105-52.U
38107 D
38112 D
38105-23'D
38112-51 R
38105 D
38105 D
38107-25 D
38105 D
38112 D
38112 R
38112 R
38104 R
38107-27.D
38107-25 D
38104-71.D
38112 D
38107-25'D
38112 D
38104 D
38105 U
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3454136 MILLER, CHARLES E
66621 MINNER, DALLAS L
64561 MINNER, KATHY

836537 MONTALVO, RICHARD G
210621 MORRIS, LAURA B
583176 NANCE, LARRY H
870751 OWENS, SELANDER G

1030062 PERKINS, EVELYN M

412615 PERRY, MILLIE A
77474 RAYBUCK, RONALD W
3082949 RICHARD, THELMA
3072259 RODGERS, LARRY
696035 SAMPSON, EDNA M
711574 SCHWARZ, EARLE ]
166137 SKINNER, OLIVER H ]
293255 SMITH, EDDIE E J
555693 SMITH, MINNIE P
3403817 STAUFFER, WILLIAM B
3136252 TAYLOR, EVELYN D
833176 TAYLOR, ROBERT M

3108984 TURNER, JULIA M

61377 WATKINS, KATTIE C
687964 WILLIAMS, DON B
733619 WILLIAMS, EVELYN M

3020402 WILLIAMS, KEVIN

654887 WILLIAMS, WILLIE ]
437795 WOODWARD, FREDDY E
573958 WOODWARD, UNA J
331793 DAVIS, LILLIE B
472178 HOLLOWELL, ROBERT N
325865 HENDERSON, LURLEAN
510808 MICKENS, SHIRLDINE
816192 MOORE, HARRIETT S
1005974 TERRELL, CLARA ]
3230594 TIPLER, SHIRLEY M

732 N DUNLAP ST
1722 AUTUMN AVE
1722 AUTUMN AVE

302 N WATKINS ST
3045 ST DENIS PL

206 N AVALON ST

796 N DUNLAP ST

256 N AVALON ST
1083 MOREHEAD ST

444 N AVALON ST

21 NEELY ST

654 AVANT LN S
1053 N DUNLAP ST
1723 AUTUMN AVE

440 N MCNEIL ST
1018 N MANASSAS ST

296 N DECATUR ST
1118 POPLAR AVE

985 N PARKWAY

343 N MONTGOMERY ST

993 DECATUR CV
1029 N MANASSAS ST
1000 FORREST AVE

963 JEHL PL

520 S JEFFERSON PL

963 JEHL PL

378 STONEWALL ST

378 STONEWALL ST
2380 JAMES RD

168 EAST ST
2349 ELDRIDGE AVE
2263 MARBLE AVE
2240 BROWN AVE
2315 ALAMEDA AVE
2424 DEXTER AVE

38107 D
38112-53.D
38112-53.D
38104-71'D
38127-73'D
38112-51'D
38107-26 D

38112 D
38107-20 D

38112 R

38105 D

38105 D
38107-20'D

38112 D
38112-51. R
38107-19'D

38105 D

38105 R
38105-23 D
38104-69.D

38107 D

38107 D
38105-23'D
38107-27 D

38105 D
38107-27 D
38112-51 R
38112-51 R

38127 D

38104 D
38108-23'D
38108-23.D
38108-31.D

38108 D

38108 D
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3367194 ANDERSON, KENDALL ]
3094057 BECTON, BARBARA A
302025 BELL, JOYE T
809218 BROOKS, MATTIE F
809221 BROOKS, THOMAS H
558299 CALDWELL, WILLIAM S
512035 CAVETT, DENISE M
659688 COBBS, CATHERINE
994889 CONWAY, ANGELO M
2003401 DAUGHERTY, DENNIS 1]
672465 FREEMAN, RUBY W
3059177 FRIESON, DORIS ]
540512 GATLIN, JOSEPH
148467 GATLIN, MINETTA H
669826 HEMINGWAY, ETHEL
1011445 JACKSON, PATRICIA
3426347 JOHNSON, DIANE
422948 JONES, IVANHOE
110992 JONES, VELMA L
99250 MCGEE, LUCINDA
308222 MORGAN, ANNE P
200682 MORGAN, JULIAN E ]
450876 MORRIS, ELQUE
3228984 OLIVER, ELIZABETH
3046149 PHILLIPS, KATHERINE
3146892 PHILLIPS, TAKILA T
3026341 SARGENT, ANNIE C
850048 SPENCER, DOROTHY
749617 STYLES, JANIE M
858423 WADDELL, WILLIAM
3129254 WASHINGTON, JAMES
490889 WASHINGTON, MARY A
471687 WILLETT, LAURENCE
3097342 WILLIS, CAROLYN L
23116 HARRIS, WINIFRED M

3024 GLENGARRY RD
1055 UNIVERSITY ST
1922 EDWARD AVE
1877 EDWARD AVE
1877 EDWARD AVE
2990 GLENGARRY RD
1965 HUBERT AVE
975 UNIVERSITY ST
3019 GLENGARRY RD
3013 NORTHILL CV
1876 VOLLINTINE AVE
1930 EDWARD AVE
3205 WHITNEY AVE
3205 WHITNEY AVE
1950 EDWARD CV
331 N DUNLAP ST
3101 GLENGARRY RD
1933 EDWARD CV
1969 EDWARD AVE
1927 HUBERT AVE
3124 GLENGARRY RD
3124 GLENGARRY RD
1947 HUBERT AVE
1856 VOLLINTINE AVE
1885 EDWARD AVE
3002 FALKIRK RD
1045 UNIVERSITY ST
1909 HUBERT AVE
1340 TUNICA ST
1985 EDWARD AVE
1344 TUNICA ST
1344 TUNICA ST
1986 HUBERT AVE
1035 UNIVERSITY ST
175 STONEHAM RD

38128 D
38107 D
38107-31.D
38107-31.D
38107-31.D
38128-29'R
38108-12 D
38107
38128
38127
38107
38107
38128
38128
38107
38105
38128
38107
38107-31
38108-12 D
38128-41.D
38128-41.D
38108-12 D
38107 D
38107 D
38128 D
38107-32.D
38108 D
38108-22'D
38107-31.D
38108-22'D
38108-22'D
38108 D
38107-32.D
38109 D
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3144751 SHIPP, MARTHA A
3355429 ANDERSON, ORMILLA
3073195 BELL, JOHN M
861201 BURGESS, JOHANNA S
455631 BURGESS, MELVIN T
3324730 CARTER, KAVIN M
243287 COLEMAN, CYNTHIA M
3275433 CROSS, JERRY N
3303280 CUMMINGS, MARY C
647602 DANIEL, MINOLA
428111 DEAN, PHILLIP D
238473 DOUGLAS, REDONNO
3106816 FEILD, ADRIANNE
3455254 GRIMES, ELBERT K
863596 HENRY, SHIRLEY F
751377 HOWARD, JOHNNIE M
675787 JENKINS, MARY V
446188 KERN, YVONNE
766756 MALLET, LEROY
3424338 MCKINNEY, WILLIE M
288743 MCNEIL, EMMA S
213136 MIDDLEBROOK, DOROTHY
999114 MILLER, JOSEPH R
997940 NORMAN, ALEX L
680946 NORTHCROSS, DEBORAH A
3186275 PANELL, ALLEN
742835 PANELL, DARLENE
837699 PEGUES, ALGENE G
635112 PERRY, SANDRA F
731871 PURYEAR, POLK E
918297 ROGERS, INETTA F
137251 RUCKER, SYLIVA
3373208 RUSHING, EMERALD L
3272087 SMITH, VALERIE H
119336 STEWART, HELEN W

192 STONEHAM RD
2127 S WELLINGTON ST
1253 WORTHINGTON ST
1888 S PARKWAY E
1888 S PARKWAY E

738 TAMPA AVE
1498 MARJORIE ST
1934 PENDLETON ST
1264 WORTHINGTON ST
1820 S LAUDERDALE ST
1273 WORTHINGTON ST
1854 MCMILLAN ST

562 W MITCHELL RD
2024 S PARKWAY E
1284 CASTALIA ST
3091 ALTA RD
3047 FORD RD

319 FLYNN RD
3047 FORD RD

375 DIXIE RD
3047 FORD RD
3202 ALTA RD

400 S HIGHLAND ST
1643 MARJORIE ST
1832 S PARKWAY E
1556 MARJORIE ST
1556 MARJORIE ST

518 LONGVIEW BLVD
1298 S BARKSDALE ST
1814 S PARKWAY E
1824 S PARKWAY E

352 KING RD

400 S HIGHLAND ST
1244 WORTHINGTON ST
2151 S WELLINGTON ST

38109 D
38106 D
38114-20 D
38114 D
38114 D
38106 D
38106 D
38114 D
38114 D
38106-66'D
38114-20 D
38106-66 D
38109 D
38114 D
38114 D
38109-27-D
38109 D
38109-27.D
38109 D
38109 D
38109 D
38109-32/D
38111 D
38106 D
38114-28.D
38106 D
38106 D
38106-74.D
38114-19.D
38114 D
38114 D
38109 D
38111 D
38114 D
38106-74 D
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3112311 WALKER, ROBIN C
333451 WALLACE, PEARLIE
3099912 WATSON, PEARLIE M
660235 WILLIAMS, A B
106370 WILLIAMS, ARTHUR L
897023 WILLIAMS, JUANITA W
826949 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA A
326293 WILLIAMSON, LILLIE R
196778 WILSON, JAMES A
159162 WILSON, MARY
3324328 CONNER, EDDIE L
742384 CRATIN, CAROL H
849225 DAHLBERG, DONNA A
3147303 DAVIS, WILLIE M
3358282 FREEMAN, MARION G
3282541 HART, CATHY F
249118 HART, JEFFREY
3202534 HATTON, TRENALL Y
568774 JEFFRIES, SHEILA A
418397 JENKINS, THELMA
1004554 MOORE, ROBERT L J
772887 MORGAN, IVADALE
879795 SEMORE, MICHAEL B
880752 WASHINGTON, NATHANIEL
682233 WOODEN, MATTIE B
3320737 WORDLAW, RAYMOND
713426 FREEMAN, PAULINE
960162 MACE, WILLIAM H 3
368647 PEARSON, VIVIAN M
567959 BAKER, TIMOTHY S
3211007 BELL, ARCHIE L
920863 BOWLES, OSCAR B
372175 BRINGLE, BESSIE H
3327424 BROWN, VALERIE R
698834 BURGESS, BETTIE H

1205 E PARKWAY S
412 W BROOKS RD

3047 FORD RD

1595 GAITHER ST

3159 FORD RD

2096 S PARKWAY E

2098 S PARKWAY E

1305 CASTALIA ST

3047 FORD RD

3333 FORD RD

1524 E RAINES RD

4316 FREDERICKS AVE

4340 FIZER AVE

4309 RHODES AVE

4392 WALNUT HILL DR

4315 LEATHERWOOD AVE
4315 LEATHERWOOD AVE

4287 FREDERICKS AVE
1755 MERRYCREST DR
4457 WHITEPINE CV
4368 WALNUT HILL DR
4323 FIZER AVE
4341 RHODES AVE
1492 E RAINES RD
4376 WALNUT HILL DR
973 E RAINES RD
2557 UNION AVE
2495 LAMAR AVE
1116 ROZELLE ST
3575 SHIRLWOOD AVE
522 SHARON DR
3940 ALLISON AVE
2429 LOWELL AVE
2579 ARLINGTON AVE
491 WESTERN DR

38114 D
38109-27'D
38109 D
38106 D
38109 D
38114-16.D
38114-16.D
38114-20 D
38109 D
38109-32.D
38116 D
38111-80 D
38111 D
38111-81 R
38109-55 D
38111 D
38111 D
38111 D
38111 D
38109-59.D
38109 D
38111-80'R
38111 R
38116 D
38109-55 D
38116 D
38112 R
38114 R
38106 D
38122 R
38122 D
38122 D
38114-42.D
38114 D
38122-39. R
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488793
2006041
194358
1017932
1026418
531237
473045
459996
562426
3393724
865375
710784
682868
639725
3319918
3094074
41230
3066563
258415
432846
3306693
3178041
6021
143537
3198244
3098916
56984
952995
811044
660243
339967
3059159
3128645
3341566
519721

Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

BURGESS, DWIGHT E
BYRUM, JERRY M
CARTER, BETTY J
CLOUD, JOYCE B
CLOUD, PHILIP
COLLINS, ANNIE L
COLLINS, BOBBY S
COOPER, JDJ
CUMMINGS, CAROL A
DANIELS, DOUGLAS A
DENNIS, MARTHA L
DODD, MARY M
ECHOLS, BOBBIE
ECHOLS, EDDIE
FARIES, JEANNE L
FORD, MONA M
FRENCH, DOROTHY L
GILMORE, WALKER L
GREEN, ALMA J
GRIFFIN, THOMAS ]
HARRIS, BRENDA F
HILL, CLARENCE W
HODGES, CHARLES S
HOLT, BRENDA ]
HURT, ROBERT M
INZER, CARLENE B
JAMISON, DELOIS
JENIOUS, LEGIRTHA D
JENKINS, MARSHA E
JOHNSON, DAVID 1]
KIESTLER, DORIS S
KIMBLE, ANGELA R
MARLOW, SHIRLAN L
MAY, SCOTT F
MAYES, LORENE A

491 WESTERN DR
1411 PRESCOTT ST
3567 PHILWOOD AVE
514 GRAHAMWOOD DR
514 GRAHAMWOOD DR
3625 CHARLESWOOD AVE
3625 CHARLESWOOD AVE
366 S HIGHLAND ST
3674 HIGH POINT DR
3664 AUTUMN AVE
2507 ARLINGTON AVE
587 MEADOWBROOK ST
2563 ARLINGTON AVE
2563 ARLINGTON AVE
3679 KENWOOD AVE
400 S HIGHLAND ST
580 MEADOWBROOK ST
2829 ARLINGTON AVE
4094 ST PIERRE BLVD
2443 BOYLE AVE
400 S HIGHLAND ST
600 MEADOWBROOK ST
2454 KIMBALL AVE
2331 MALONE AVE
3579 AUTUMN AVE
3817 PHILWOOD AVE
2454 KIMBALL AVE
2540 LOWELL AVE
2397 LOWELL AVE
3679 CHARLESWOOD AVE
4090 PHILWOOD AVE
2591 ARLINGTON AVE
622 FREEMAN ST
437 HIGH POINT TER
2325 RILEY AVE

38122-39.R
38111-51.R
38122-45D
38122 D
38122 D
38122-46'R
38122-46'R
38111 D
38122-37 R
38122 R
38114-42. D
38122-37 R
38114-43'D
38114-43'D
38122 D
38111 D
38122-37 R
38114 D
38122 D
38114-42/D
38111 D
38122 R
38114 D
38114 D
38122 R
38122 R
38114-42/D
38114-42.D
38114-42.D
38122 R
38122 R
38114 D
38122 D
38122 R
38114-41.D
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

1011209 MCLAUGHLIN, JANE
300420 MILLS, THRESSA
870289 MOLDER, CAROL W
824052 MOORE, ANNETTE

3242257 OKEON, ANGELA B

95563 OWEN, ROSE W
370292 PARRISH, DAVID M
163175 PARRISH, PEGGY W

3077299 PARTEE, DARRIN
526569 PARTEE, DORIS J
655468 PLUMP, JEAN W
764472 POPE, DAVID S
457824 PREWITT, ETTA L

81336 SCHARFF, JACK G

3284248 SHIELDS, PAMELA J
492923 SMITH, RUBY E
726747 STEVENS, GAIL G

25003 TURNER, GINA G
204651 TURNER, JANIE MAXINE

3356258 WARDLEY, WILLIAM J
789417 WHITE, LEONA C
387126 WILSON, FRANK J

3416560 WILSON, SHARON L

3355608 WYLIE, WILLIAM B

1029102 YOUNG, SANDRA K
766921 FARWELL, LAWRENCE E
787557 WALTON, PAUL T
605638 ABLES, JEAN M
428868 ALLEN, CHARLENE ]

3159166 BELINA, CHARLES E

3303472 BITTLE, THOMAS A
226905 CRONE, NELL
490097 DODSON, NAZARETH J

972 GRIFFIN, SHIRLEY D
169913 HARRIS, AUBREY L

3733 CHARLESTON SQ

3047 FORD RD

3722 CHARLESTON SQ

2953 HARRIS CIR S

3656 JOHNWOOD DR

366 S HIGHLAND ST
370 N HIGHLAND ST
370 N HIGHLAND ST

2480 LOWELL AVE
2480 LOWELL AVE
2356 MALONE AVE

3773 SHIRLWOOD AVE
1699 S TREZEVANT ST
3678 PHILWOOD AVE

2531 ARLINGTON AVE

2588 LOWELL AVE

3735 CHARLESTON SQ

4036 FORREST DR

366 S HIGHLAND ST

2372 MALONE AVE
3946 BRENNAN DR
1544 BUNTYN ST
493 LYTLE ST
489 SHARON DR
2418 BOYLE AVE

440 E MALLORY AVE

3430 KIRBY AVE
429 HAYNES ST
75 GOODWYN ST
2891 CENTRAL AVE
735 HOLLY ST
770 HOLLY ST
2431 FAXON AVE
686 EVA ST
635 EVA ST

38122-37.D
38109 D
38122 D

38114-51.D
38122 D
38111 D

38122-45 R

38122-45 R

38114-42.D

38114-42.D

38114-42.D

38122-46 R

38114-41.D
38122 R

38114-42.D

38114-43'D
38122 R

38122-52/D
38111 R
38114 U
38122 D

38114-38'D
38122 D
38122 R
38114 U
38106 D
38111 D

38111-18 R
38111 R
38111 R
38112 D
38112 D

38112-18'D

38112-18'D

38112-18'D
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508828
695550
418509
3028344
827373
3174853
496229
582137
3117094
444137
3415637
312594
3374779
377158
3380489
1038100
1021519
603130
3378575
3105468
3341378
671756

Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

HARRIS, LAWRENCE H J
HOLLOWAY, EVA M
HUNT, ANNIE V

JONES, JANICE K
LANDERS, MARTHA L
MEEK, JOHN D
MORGAN, ALLEN B ]
MOSS, JEAN G

MOSS, SAMUEL L
MURDEN, FANNIE L
NEWMAN, DONNA C
REED, VEDA L

SMITH, GEORGEANNA T
WADE, ANNE A

WEBB, ELIZABETH A
WEBB, WILLIAM L
GILLENWATER, GRACE L
GILMORE, GERALDINE
LEMMONS, DENNIS R
MCLEMORE, ARTHUR ]
NOLAN, BETTY T
NOLAN, LEWIS E

3183352 TRAVIS, GERTIE K

880192
3132384
3099117

42107

381760

463846

206082

1018416 JEFFERSON, JACQUELYN A

3261409
3429180
573718
153502

WALTERS, PATRICIA G
COUTURE, JAMES F
ERVING, ARRIE L
GATEWOOD, JAMES W
GRAHAM, EDGAR W
GRAHAM, MARY J
GRAY, DOROTHY M

LITTLETON, KAREN L
MARTIN, TIMOTHY J

OSTRANDER, DOROTHY C

PRIORA, CAROL B

741 HOLLY ST

690 SPRING ST

686 N HOLLYWOOD ST

694 EVA ST

632 SPRING ST

759 HOLLY ST

487 GOODWYN ST
2362 FAXON AVE
2362 FAXON AVE

631 N HOLLYWOOD ST

364 LUNDEE PL

693 HOLLY ST

327 BUNTYN ST
2944 SOUTHERN AVE

546 HAYNES ST

546 HAYNES ST

774 NORMAL CIR
2083 PENDLETON ST
1680 ECHLES ST
2041 PENDLETON ST

196 N HIGHLAND ST

196 N HIGHLAND ST
2077 PENDLETON ST
3828 KEARNEY AVE
1041 TATUM RD
3569 VIVIA AVE
3812 VERNON AVE
1155 WRIGHT ST
1155 WRIGHT ST
1197 N GRAHAM ST
1369 ISABELLE ST
1299 QUEENSBURY CIR
1199 SHIRLEY CV
1355 WRENWOOD ST
1333 MARIA ST

38112-18 D
38112-18. D
38112-18'D
38112-18D
38112-18.D
38112 D
38111-23R
38112-18'R
38112-18R
38112-18 D
38111 D
38112-18 D
38111-16/'D
38111
38111
38111
38111
38114
38111
38114
38111
38111
38114
38111-67 R
38122 R
38122 U
38122-14'D
38122-16.R
38122-16.R
38122-15D
38122 D
38122 D
38122 U
38122-13 U
38122-13'R
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3006921 PRIORA, MORRIS A
3410373 RODGERS, FRANCES I
3375383 RODGERS, WILLIAM C
155698 SMITH, ELINOR D
852991 STRONG, CHARLENE W
3222143 SWAZEA, SHAKEEM D
161564 WHITTEN, JAMES W
3003907 WOOD, JOSEPHINE M
3221755 BAILEY, TIMOTHY
3202903 BRANCH, DAVID B
3064999 BRANCH, GAIL R
217307 BUTLER, ANNA F
3063081 BUTLER, CHARLES R
191385 FRENCH, GENE
3376672 FRENCH, LUCILLE C
3276371 GRAVES, RUTH M
501359 GRIFFITH, GRAHAM M
501462 GRIFFITH, MADELEINE B
3270792 GROTH, CATHEY M
3270825 GROTH, WILLIAM B
3326302 GUNTER, RAMONE D
603507 HAINES, JOANNA P
771364 LACKIE, ALTON R
771925 LACKIE, JANICE S
3443096 LITTLEFIELD, DENISE R
616356 SIMMONS, MICHAEL J

1333 MARIA ST
4022 QUEENSBURY CIR
4022 QUEENSBURY CIR
1208 BRADBURY DR
1157 VERNON CV
1180 BRADBURY DR
1208 WINGFIELD RD
4153 LAWRENCE RD
8014 FARMINGTON BLVD
8027 FARMINGDALE RD
8027 FARMINGDALE RD
7980 FARMINGDALE RD
7980 FARMINGDALE RD
8009 FARMINGTON BLVD
8009 FARMINGTON BLVD
536 ESTANAULA RD

38122-13R
38122 D
38122 D
38122-15R
38122 D
38122 D
38122 D
38122-16'D
38138 R
38138 R
38138-23:D
38138-23 R
38138-23 R
38139 R
38139 R
38017 R

2005 KIMBROUGH GREEN R[38138-42 R
2005 KIMBROUGH GREEN RI38138-42 R

8006 FARMINGTON BLVD
8006 FARMINGTON BLVD
8762 MONTAVESTA DR

38138 U
38138 U
38139 U

1985 KIMBROUGH GREEN RI38138-42 R

40351 THOMPSON, SUZANN K

143540 ADAMS, BARBARA P
540247 ADAMS, LAWRENCE H J
3114798 BANKSTON, LARRY J
3115033 BANKSTON, MELISSA L
3078713 BARRE, ELIZABETH A
3082089 BARRE, JOHN D
558496 GIBSON, DONNA H
530326 GIBSON, PETER

8086 FARMINGTON BLVD 38138 R
8086 FARMINGTON BLVD 38138 R
7935 FARMINGTON BLVD 38138 U
8017 FARMINGTON BLVD 38139 R
1989 KIMBROUGH GREEN R 38138 R
60 S FOREST HILL IRENE 38018 R

60 S FOREST HILL IRENE 38018 R
10346 AUTUMN VIEW CV 38018 R
10346 AUTUMN VIEW CV 38018 R
1961 BARONSMEDE CV 38016 R
1961 BARONSMEDE CV 38016 R
379 S FOREST HILL IRENE 38018 R
379 S FOREST HILL IRENE 38018 R
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502146
49790
550067
3424756

Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

BALDING, IMIGENE R
POPE, PHYLLIS D
HOUSE, JOSEPH D
ANDERSON, THERESA S

3308304 ANDERSON, JAMES R
14567 ATTAWAY, JERRY P

14585
20111
355855
3053134
3260582
197529
691082
221605
62112
524283
3426306
641279
606020
3027875
3264098
3324604
453272
521753
3415331
3035540
3329000
3454939
652080
3389893
3333661
3336670
3368710
956213
1001565

ATTAWAY, LLOYDEAN G
BONAR, KAREN L
BOWLING, BARBARA
BRITT, IMOGENE C
BROWN, RICHARD H 3
CLANTON, GEORGIA M
CLARK, WILLIAM R
EBERHART, MARTHA
GLANCE, LINDA D
GUNN, FRANCES A
HANDY, JACK A
HAWKINS, NANCY M
HAWKINS, THOMAS P
JOE, BETTY C
JOHNSON, PATRICIA J
KIRKLAND, MARY
MACDONALD, BRUCE
MACDONALD, PATRICIA E
MARTIN, ELAINE B
MITCHELL, WILLIE R
MOODY, GREGORY W
MOSS, LYNN S
NEWMAN, JAMES M 3
SMITH, LEON K 3
WALKER, CAROLYN D
WALKER, JAMES L
WEBB, SHARON M
WILLIAMS, DAPHNE Y
BONE, CHARLES K

36 BAZEBERRY RD
36 BAZEBERRY RD
1281 HEATHCLIFF DR
1970 OAK SPRINGS DR
1970 OAK SPRINGS DR
8300 CLINTON WAY LN
8300 CLINTON WAY LN
8703 CLEAR SKY PATH
8590 BRER FOX CV
2026 OAK SPRINGS DR
8160 HARLEY SQ
8330 CLINTON WAY LN
825 CEDAR BRAKE DR
1219 CHAPEL PARK BLVD
8314 TRINITY RD
8340 TRINITY RD
1924 OAK SPRINGS DR
826 CEDAR BRAKE DR
826 CEDAR BRAKE DR
8148 CLINTON WAY CV
8182 HARLEY SQ
8182 HARLEY SQ
653 CAIRN CREEK DR
653 CAIRN CREEK DR
1847 OAK SPRINGS DR
2416 EASTEND ROW
668 CAIRN CREEK DR

1009 BOONES HOLLOW DR

817 CEDAR BRAKE DR
1830 OAK SPRINGS DR
7703 AUTUMN CREEK DR
7703 AUTUMN CREEK DR
1231 BEAVER TRAIL DR
1933 OAK SPRINGS DR
1931 BARTLETT RD

38018 U
38018
38134
38016
38016
38018
38018
38018
38018
38016
38016
38018
38018
38016
38018-91
38018-91
38016
38018
38018
38018
38016
38016
38018
38018
38016
38016
38018
38018
38018-91
38016
38018
38018
38016
38016
38134-62'R
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Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

3392641 BOYD, BARBARA K
820886 NEIGHBOURS, DORIS J
520345 NEIGHBOURS, GORDON M

3112910 SPEARS, ANGEL L
893590 BOSWELL, ELIZABETH S

3395625 BRAHAM, RONALD E

3201647 CRAPO, ANN R

3201233 CRAPO, DAVID N J

3198452 DELBRIDGE, ALICIA M

3452789 EDWARDS, HAROLD L
620950 ESCUE, LEONARD R

3292758 LEE, TINA C

3207193 LUNSFORD, VIRGINIA D

3241808 MASON, ERIC D
637647 MILLER, FELIX G

3165671 REINHART, RONALD S
994760 SANFORD, ROBERT A

3089615 TAYLOR, CYNTHIA L
736323 TEAGARDEN, DELBERT P J
871333 WALKER, GARY M

3050898 BIBBS, FREDRICK L

3138042 CAMPBELL, DONALD E
912445 GLADNEY, JAMES R ]

3045217 GREENWALT, NANCY L
465709 KAGE, EDWARD R
470062 KAGE, MARTHA M

90272 MCGUIRE, DANIEL G
575009 RACHELS, MIRIAM E

3394923 RICHEY, ARDIS N

461338 SEVIER, CHARLES A
52254 VANDERPOOL, KEN
69992 VANDERPOOL, LUCIA

3213071 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA A

3333472 BILLINGSLEY, COLONEL G
643296 BURRESS, DORIS H

5632 SYCAMORE RIDGE RD

2151 BARTLETT RD
2151 BARTLETT RD
3909 COVINGTON PIKE

3252 OLD BROWNSVILLE RL 38134-32.

5581 STAGE RD

5321 TIMBERDALE AVE
5321 TIMBERDALE AVE
2713 NIX CV

5750 PINOLA AVE
5822 PINOLA AVE
5429 PINE OAK LN
5554 PINE OAK LN
5565 PINE OAK LN
5726 PINOLA AVE

3556 OLD BROWNSVILLE RL

5759 PINOLA AVE
5341 TIMBERDALE AVE
5743 PINOLA AVE
5543 WOODLAWN ST
1449 LYNDALE AVE
930 UNIVERSITY ST
1877 LYNWOOD AVE
755 DICKINSON ST
3159 SCOTLAND RD
3159 SCOTLAND RD
1972 TUTWILER AVE
705 UNIVERSITY ST
1687 TUTWILER AVE
705 UNIVERSITY ST
2887 BANNOCKBURN RD
2887 BANNOCKBURN RD
1910 LYNWOOD AVE
1018 GORDON ST
3576 MAYFAIR AVE

38134
38134
38134
38135

38134
38135
38135
38127
38134
38134
38135
38135
38135
38134-33
38134
38134
38135
38134-33
38134
38107
38107
38127
38107-50
38128-51
38128-51.
38107
38107
38107
38107
38128-51'D
38128-51'D
38127 D
38122-33 R
38122-12:R
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3279821
3380486
946214
4457
737857
3153310
3385378
198014
915438
3273017
3167635
3222006
793248
623695
401658
872364
898178
747573
174921
395422
3026591
374585
3051292
848565
3137595
3320566

Voters in State House Races Impacted by Incorrect Ballots

BURRESS, ROBERT J
BYNUM, ANDREW 1]
BYNUM, ELVERA W
FLEMING, LORETTA M
HIPPS, CAROLYN J
HOLDEN, BARBARA L
HORTON, CAROLYN M
KING, BRENDA J
LAKES, GLADYS J
LEWIS, JOANN
MACLIN, JOY V
NORMAN, MARY C
PATE, BETTY L

PATE, JAMES R
PIERCE, EARL A ]
PLEASURE, JO S
POWELL, UMBRA M
SADLER, RICHARD T
SHIPP, ROSEMARY M
SKELTON, BARBARA A
SKELTON, JEAN M
SKELTON, RANSOM L
SPENCE, NELLE J
STREET, VIOLA S
STRICKLAND, IRMA ]
WHEAT, JAMES E

3195529 YOUNG, RAY A

3422950
3143267

713260
3288701

BESNER, STUART
CASE, CYNTHIA E
EDDINGS, HERMAN C
MORRIS, TAMIKA L

3576 MAYFAIR AVE
3741 FAXON AVE
3741 FAXON AVE
3983 GRAHAMDALE CIR
3974 GRAHAMDALE CIR
3976 GRAHAMDALE CIR
683 FREEMAN ST
1033 CHATWOOD ST
3553 POWELL AVE
3754 MAYFLOWER AVE
3856 GUERNSEY AVE
3922 ROSSILAND CIR S
856 CHATWOOD ST
856 CHATWOOD ST
3553 KALLAHER AVE
3956 GRAHAMDALE CIR
3922 ROSSILAND CIR S
854 BOWEN CV
3628 FAXON AVE
3539 BOWEN AVE
3594 COLEMAN AVE
3539 BOWEN AVE
3535 MAYFAIR AVE
3625 TUTWILER AVE
1097 BILTMORE ST
3535 ROCKWOOD AVE
3784 MAYFLOWER AVE
3457 FAIROAKS AVE
2450 BARTLETT BLVD
2468 BARTLETT BLVD
5839 THIRD CV

38122 R
38122 R
38122-37'R
38122 D
38122-23'D
38122 R
38122 R
38122-23.D
38122 D
38122 R
38122 R
38122 D
38122 R
38122 R
38122-49 R
38122 D
38122 D
38122-34:D
38122 R
38122-33 R
38122-34 R
38122-33 R
38122-12:R
38122 R
38122 D
38122 D
38122 D
38122 D
38134 R
38134 D
38134 D
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